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As part of its product development policy, Roca reserves the right to modify at any time and without prior notice, any of the models and
elements described in this document; Roca therefore does not quarantee the availability of those products nor does it ensure that the
specifications, colours, shapes and other reproduced features are identical to the real ones. The displayed settings are merely decorative,
and no technical requirements have been taken into consideration while composing them. Roca reserves the right to delete any article from
the catalogue at any time. Total or partial reproduction of the content of this publication without Roca’s express authorisation is prohibited.
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About Roca Tile USA - Lamosa Group

Sustainable with conviction

At Roca, our commitment to the environment goes beyond
compliance with the requlations in force, taking measures in
accordance with the circular economy to reduce our impact on the
environment, with the reduction of material consumption and the
reuse and recycling of natural resources such as water.

All Roca products can help you obtain a better score in the LEED
(Leadership in Energy and Environment Design) metrics, the most
widely used Green Building Certification for sustainable buildings,
sothatourtiles contribute to the improvement of the environmental
characteristics and facilitate the sustainability certification of the
buildings where they are employed.

We apply rigorous continuous improvement and sustainable
criteria programs at all phases of our production processes, which
are reviewed externally on a reqular basis with the Integrated
Environmental Authorization (AAl), 1ISO 14001, I1SO 14021, 1SO
9001,DAPcons®, GlobalEPD, UPEC and CCC certifications; as a
guarantee of quality and environmental compliance of our wall and
floor tiles.

Over 100 years of history to become a worldwide leader in tile manufacturing and
distribution.

Roca Tile USA has been growing in the past decades adding showrooms and distribution centers in strategic locations
to provide nationwide service. Today, Roca Tile USA is part of a8 worldwide leader in manufacturing, distributing and
marketing of high-quality ceramic and porcelain tile. The company’s product range offers solutions for multiple uses,
from versatile wall tile to highly resistant indoor and outdoor floor tiles, including solid colors, marble, wood, concrete,
stone, decorative tiles and a wide array of complementary pieces and mosaics.

On September 1st, 2021, Roca Tile became part of the LAMOSA GROUP, founded in 1890 by Bernardo Elosua &
Viviano Valdes in 1890 in Monterrey, Mexico's industrial cradle. 130 years later, Lamosa has become one of the
largest manufacturers of ceramic tile in the world with 20 tile production plants in 6 different countries, with yearly
production exceeding well over 200 million square meters. All this is possible thanks to the now 9,000 employees
who have managed to take the company to its current position, following the company’s drive for constant innovation
and continuous improvement in products and a company culture based on service, technology and sustainable
innovation. Through the acquisition of Roca Tile, the Lamosa Group continues its course as a pioneer in the industry,
hoping to exceed customer expectations and stay ahead of market trends.

5 ‘ Roca Tile Book 2025 About Roca Tile - Lamosa Group | 6
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US Locations

Hayward, CA
Distribution Center & Showroom:
O 1857 Sabre St.

Hayward, CA 94545
(510) 962-7555

ANAHEIM, CA

1222 E. Howell Ave. Suite A
O Anaheim, CA 92805

(310) 223-1300

Roca Tile Book 2025

CHICAGO, IL

Design Studio:
215 W lllinois St.
Chicago, IL 60654
(708) 910-2368

X

7100 Business Park Dr. Suite 250
Houston, TX 77041
(713) 983-8008

HOUSTON, TX

MANHATTAN, NY

19 W 21st Street, Suite #603
New York, NY 10010
(732) 953-3030

CHICAGO, IL

Distribution Center & Showroom:
Elk Grove Industrial Park 20 1300-
1380 Mark

Elk Grove Village, IL 60007

(708) 910-2368

EDISON, NJ
74 Carter Dr,
o Edison, NJ 08817

(732) 953-3030

MIAMI, FL

Distribution Center & Showroom:
11190 NW 25th St.

Miami, FL 33172

(305) 357-6101

MIAMI, FL

Design Studio:
3886 Biscayne Blvd,
Miami, FL 33137
(305) 357-6125

About Roca
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NEW XL SLABS

Redefining L

T e ————

63"x
126"

160x320em
Versatile formats can be used for
floors, walls and countertops!

63"x
63"

160x160cm

48"x
48"

120x120cm

*Inquire about our complete portfolio available in Special Order.

9 Roca Tile Book 2025

Luxury and technology on a
GRAND SCALE

48"x
98"

120x250cm

40"x
80"

100x200cm

The greatest diversity of prints and finishes.

New XL Slabs | 10
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Product types

Smake

Collection Name

Style

Product Type

Available Sizes

Color

Thickness

New 2024

Technical Specifications

Size/ SKU

Trims

Product Image

Product Roomscene

000000000000

Ceramic Wall

Carefully selected raw materials form the basis of these collections, perfect
for a wide range of interior uses. High performance ceramic surfaces, with
the nuance of additional luminosity that the white-body glazing brings,
offered in a variety of formats, decorative complements and special-use
pieces.

Gres Stoneware

Vitreous body that provides great resistance qualities that are applicable for
floor use, as well as versatility for wall installations.

Glazed Porcelain

Inspiring present day proposals to decorate the spaces where you work
create and live, with collections of high technological innovation. Wall and
floor tiles with finishes suggesting the touch and look of natural materials,
with the added value of porcelain.

Roca Tile Book 2025

Color Body Porcelain

Unique collections of full-body colored porcelain tiles, with the same
qualities in its interior and surface, as well as superior properties of
hardness, resistance and impermeability Their unalterable finishes faithfully
reproduce the textures and reliefs of marble, wood, stone and cement in
rich detail.

Polished Porcelain

Ranges of exceptionally bright rectified porcelain tiles, adding the properties
of ceramics to the beauty and natural reflections of polished marble, without
the need for care the porosity of stone usually requires.

Technical Porcelain

A product of the most advanced innovation and technology, this porcelain is
completely vitrified and colored through its mass. Versatile in its aesthetics
and performance, this product offers superior properties in resistance and
hygiene.

Types of application

@ Floor Tiles T WallTikes

Trims

/ Bullnose

Shade Variation
Unifform Slight | Moderate Substantial
V1| Appereance V2| Variation V3| Variation V4| Variation

Observe the shade variation in the tile you choose

The variety of raw materials and pigments used in the composition of porcelair
and ceramic products and their peculiarities can result in tiles with different
fluctuations in tone or texture in their final finish.

On certain occasions, the multitude of nuances that are obtained with changes
in tone, relief and detoning have the objective of mimicking the stones, wood
or cement that inspire them. This variation becomes an added value to
contribute to floors and walls.

To provide information about our tiles and their chromatic diversity, we have
classified them into four levels, where the pieces classified with category V1
have practically no changes in tone, detoning or texture in their finish, the
classification V2 is for parts with a slight variation ,V3 is when the variation is
average and V4 is when there is a great complexity of shades of color, textures
or significant detoning between existing pieces.

Therefore, before choosing a ceramic finish, get to know the product and its
details, see in what shade variation category it is classified and choose the one
that best suits the space and your needs.

Characteristics

New 2025

@ Rectified edges

Thickness

v Thickness
:l . Thickness with an * is detailed on
4 mm page 444

=_7mm Slim Technology Thickness

SII I l Thickness with an * is detailed on

BecaTile  page 444

Recycled Content

A Made with a minium of 50% recycled pre-consumer
Z}nzcvc@ material and may contribute to obtain LEED points.

2 o Made with @ minium of 25% recycled pre-consumer
anscvcg) material and may contribute to obtain LEED points.

Finish

Bright
Wall Only

Polished ABS  Bs
Floor Only &_ Outdoor Tile
IN&OUT |\ 5 ouT

S( (
Smooth, slip-resistant floor tile

#JUX  LUX

Exclusive finish with a pearly effect, iridescent
reflections and ultra-glossy sheens.

Matte/Unpolished

User guide

12



Style index Style index

Wall Collections Wall & Floor Collections
Solid Colors 124 s 124
Mosaics CC Mosaics
CC Mosaics +
XL SlabS 22 CC Porcelain
Rockart
Solid Colors 62 CC Cosmos 72 Decorative Accents 76 Patterned & Casablanca
CC Frames 74 - Havana
Color Collection 62 Deco TI Ies
Industrial 148 Abaco 148 Nolita 156
Baltic 150 Nordico 158
Downtown 152 Pro & Pro Max 160
Hand made 78 Artesano 78 Magnolia 92 Liverpool 154
Aura 80 Maiolica 94
Eer iz &z Sk ez e Ma rbles 170 Alaska 170 Onice Supreme 192
Feathers 84 Tegel 98 AVELE 172 Onyx 194
Flow 86 Winter 100 Bianco Venatino 174 Port Noir 196
ey i Zellige 102 Calacata Gold 176 Positano 198
Jewels 178 Statuary 202
Lassa White 186 Statuary Wall 204
Marble Dolomita 188 Venato 206
Marble Lincoln 190 Weston 208

Stones 224 Avalon 224 Serena 242
June 226 Terranova 246
Legend 230 Trevi 248
Pavers 232 Unique Ground 250
Pigment 236 Zen Stone 252
Savoy 238

Abbey Lagom

Abbey Suite ENLE
Boheme Norhwood
Colonial Old Fashioned

Essence Pine

Everglade

13 Roca Tile Book 2025
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Alphabetical index

A F P U

Abaco 148 Feathers 84 Pavers 232 Unigue Ground 250
Abbey 254 Flow 86 Pigment 236
Abbey Suite 256 Pine 274 Vv
Alaska 170 G Port Noir 196 Venato 08
Artesano 78 Positano 198
Aura 80 Groove nz Pro & Pro Max 160
Avalon 224 H W
Avenue 172 R Weston 208
@ Harmony 90 Wind e
B Havana 146 Rockart 136 Winter 102
(N) Baltic 150 J S X
Bf‘rT"e | 82 Jewels 178 >avoy 2% XL Slabs 22
Bianco Venatino 174 June 26 @ Serena 242
Block 124 St. Tropez 98
Boheme 258 L Statuary 202 Z
Brickell 120 Statuary Wall 204 Zellige 104
Lagom 266 Zen 18
C Lassa White 186 T Zen Stone 252
Legend 230
Calacata Gold 176 Lithology 12 Tegel 100
Carve 106 Liverpool 154 Terranova 246
Casablanca 140 Tissue na
CC Cosmos 72 M Trevi 248
CC Frames 74
CC Mosaics 128 Magnolia 92
CC Mosaics + 132 Maiolica 94
CC Porcelain 134 Marble Dolomita 96
CC Textures 108 Marble Lincoln 190
Colonial 260 Mayne 268
Color Collection 62
N
D Nolita 156
Decorative Accents 76 Nordico 158
Derby 210 Northwood 270
Downtown 152 O
E Old Fashioned 272
Essence 262 @ Onice Supreme 192
Everglade 264 Onyx 194

Boheme Walnut 8"x35"

15 Roca Tile Book 2025 Alphabetical index ‘ 16



Product type index

Ceramic Wall

Abbey Suite
Artesano
Aura

Bar Tile
Block

Brickell
Calacata Gold
CC Cosmos
CC Frames
CC Textures
Color Collection
Decorative Accents
Feathers
Flow

Groove
Harmony
Lassa White
Magnolia
Maiolica

St. Tropez
Statuary Wall
Tegel

Tissue

Wind

Winter
Zellige

Zen

Color Body Porcelain

(N) Baltic

Nolita
Old Fashioned

Pavers

Gres Stoneware

Casablanca
Flow

Havana
Statuary Wall

Statuary Hexagon

17 | Roca Tile Book 2025

256
78
80
82
124
120
176
72
74
108
62
76
84
86
N2
90
186
92
94
98
204
100
na
116
102
104
18

150
156
272
232

140
86
146
204
204

Glazed Ceramic

Northwood

Weston

Glazed Porcelain

Abaco

Abbey

Avalon
Avenue
Bianco Venatino
Block

Boheme
Calacata Gold
Carve

CC Mosaics
CC Mosaics +
Colonial
Downtown
Derby

Essence
Everglade
Havana

Jewels

June

Lassa White
Lagom
Legend
Lithology
Liverpool
Marble Dolomita
Marble Lincoln
Mayne
Nordico

Onice Supreme
Onyx

Pigment

Pine

Port Noir
Positano

Pro & Pro Max
Savoy

Serena

Statuary

270
208

148
254
224
172
174
124
258
176
106
128
132
260
152
210
262
264
146
178
226
186
266
230
212
154
188
190
268
158
192
194
236
274
196
198
160
238
242
202

Glazed Porcelain

Terranova

Trevi

Unique Ground
Venato

XL Slabs

Zen Stone

Polished Porcelain

Alaska

Bianco Venatino
Calacata Gold
Jewels

Lassa White
Liverpool
Nordico

Onyx

Positano

Pro & Pro Max
Statuary
Venato

XL Slabs

Natural Stone

Rockart

Recycled Glass

Rockart

Unglazed Porcelain

CC Porcelain

246
248
250
206

22
252

170
174
176
178
186
154
158
194
198
160
202
206
22

136

136

134

Pine Silver 8"x35"

Product type index ‘ 18



Usage Group index

Group 1

Group 3

19 | Roca Tile Book 2025

Abbey Suite 256
Artesano 78
Aura 80
Bar Tile 82
Block - Wall 124
Brickell 120
Calacata Gold - Wall 176
CC Cosmos 72
CC Frames 74
CC Porcelain 134
CC Textures 108
Color Collection 62
Decorative Accents 76
Feathers 84
Flow 86
Groove N2
@ Harmony 90
Lassa White Wall 186
Magnolia 92
Maiolica 94
St. Tropez 98
Statuary - Wall 204
Tegel 100
Tissue na
Wind 16
Winter 102
Zellige 104
Zen 18
Group 2
CC Mosaics - Lantern, Diamond Herring & Brick 128
CC Mosaics + Brick 132
Port Noir 196
Group 3
Alaska 170
Bianco Venatino PO 174
Block - Floor 124
Block - Hexagon 124
Calacata Gold PO 176
Carve 106
Casablanca 140
CC Mosaics - Basket Weave 128

CC Mosaics - Hexagon 1x1
CC Mosaics - Hexagon 2x2
CC Mosaics - Octagonal
CC Mosaics - Pin Wheel

CC Mosaics - Squares 1x1

CC Mosaics Penny Round Bright
CC Mosaics Penny Round Matte

CC Mosaics + Antique Herringbone

CC Mosaics + Herringbone
CC Mosaics + Pennies

CC Mosaics + Dots

Lassa White PO

Liverpool PO

Nordico PO

Northwood

Onyx

Positano PO

Pro PO

Rockart

Statuary - Hexagon
Statuary PO

Trevi

Venato

Weston

Slabs - Allure PO

Slabs - Athea PO

Slabs - Calacata Gold PO
Slabs - Calacata Light PO
Slabs - Carrara PO

Slabs - Concrete Slabs PO
Slabs - Concrete Slabs UP
Slabs - Fossil PO

Slabs - Iron PO

Slabs - Koronis UP

Slabs - Marble Nouveau PO

Slabs - Marble Parana PO
Slabs - Nero Caressi PO
Slabs - Pulpis Intenso PO
Slabs - Sahara Noir PO
Slabs - Statuario PO
Slabs - Topazio PO

XL Slabs - Breccia Capraia PO

XL Slabs - Breccia Vino PO
XL Slabs - Fulmine PO

XL Slabs - Gran Calacata PO
XL Slabs - Nero Marquina PO

XL Slabs - Nuage PO

128
128
128
128
128
128
128
132
132
132
132
186
154
158
270
194
198
160
136

202

204
248

206

208

33
32
23
23

31
27
27
34
44
29
25
24
35
36
26

a
42
55
56
45

51
54
46

Group 3

Group 4

XL Slabs - Pantheon PO 58
Abaco 148
Group 4
Abaco IN & OUT 148
Abbey 254
Abbey ABS 255
Avalon 224
Avenue 172
Bianco Venatino UP 174
Boheme 258
Calacata Gold UP 176
Colonial 260
Derby 210
Downtown 152
Essence 262
Everglade 264
Havana 146
Jewels 178
June 226
Lagom 266
Lassa White UP 186
Legend UP 230
Lithology 212
Liverpool UP 154
Marble Dolomita 188
Marble Lincoln 190
Mayne 268
Nolita 156
Nordico UP 158
Old Fashioned 272
Onice Supreme 192
Pigment 236
Pine 274
Positano UP 198
Pro Max UP 168
Pro UP 160
Savoy 238
Serena 242
Statuary UP 202
Terranova 246
Unique Ground 250
Slabs - Calacata Gold UP 23
Slabs - Calacata Light UP 23
Slabs - Carrara UP 31
Slabs - Iron UP 44

Slabs - Marble Lassa UP 30
Slabs - Sahara Noir UP 26
XL Slabs - Breccia Capraia ST 55
XL Slabs - Breccia Vino ST 56
XL Slabs - Fire 37
XL Slabs - Gran Calacata UP 51
XL Slabs - Infinity Black UP 53
XL Slabs - Kronos 48
XL Slabs - Legno Rovere UP 57
XL Slabs - Nuage ST 46
XL Slabs - Pantheon ST 58
XL Slabs - Rosso Lepanto 38
XL Slabs - Saint Tropez 40
XL Slabs - Tempesta UP 52
Zen Stone 252

Group 5

(N) Baltic 150
Pavers 232
Pro Max ABS 168

What are Roca usage groups?

Before selecting the product for an installation, it is recommended
always to check the group to which it belongs with regard to its intended
application.

To facilitate this task, Roca has drawn up a list of use groups, which is
a general classification to be used as a guideline and is based on the
Surface Abrasion standard (ISO 10545-7), the Mohs scale (EN-101), Stain
Resistance (ISO 10545-14), Chemical Resistance (ISO 10545-13), the
Deep Abrasion standard (ISO 10545-6). In this way, Roca's products
are classified for guidance. Depending on the conditions of use, the
professional will decide on the most suitable product.

G1 For wall application only.

Gz For areas with little traffic.

G3 For areas with moderate traffic.

The choice of non-slip products can be made in accordance with the
'DCOF section found in the Product Technical Sheets.

Roca recommends the use of the Product Technical Specifications
available through our commercial network or on our website (www.
rocatileusa.com), in order to be more familiar with the product and make
the most suitable choice.

Although the final responsibility of the choice of the Roca tile used lies with
the user and the projects’ management, Roca's commercial and technical
staff will be pleased to advise you on the choice of the tile product.

Usage Group index
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Slabs

Matte & Polished Porcelain

Y < > im 48"x98" R 48"x48"R 24"x48"R
a7

4 mm ‘ % @ @ % st 120x250 cm 120x120 cm 60x120 cm

Inspired by the finest marbles around the world,
our Slabs collection allows you to accomplish the
look and feel of marble without the price tag. Create
stunning, awe-inspiring floors, or get creative
and use for accent walls or even countertops, the
possibilities are endless.

Calacata Gold

——
————
24"x48" RUP 24"x48" RPO
FO70154GO01 FO70254G01
Calacata Light Marble Parana
o
o~ !
48"x48" RUP 48"x48" R PO 48"x98" R PO
FOIOZEUOT FOIOIEUOT UMARPPM4898
24"x48" RUP 24"x48" RPO
FOIO4E8011 FOIO3E80M
48"x48"R PO
FOJOIEUOT
e = L= - —— SSaS
§ -

23 Roca Tile Book 2025 XL Slabs 24



Slabs

Matte & Polished Porcelain

48"x48" R 24"x48"R
120x120 cm 60x120 cm

Marble Nouveau Sahara Noir

“ [FFFFRRE

Sahara Noir UP 24"X 8 R

48"x48" RUP 48"x48" RPO 48"x48" RUP

F3702E8151 F3701E8151 F3902EU161
24"x48" RUP
F3904E8161

25 Roca Tile Book 2025

48"x48"RPO
F3901EU161

24"x48" RPO
F3903E8161

XL Slabs | 26



Slabs

Matte & Polished Porcelain

v ABS im 48"x48" R 24"x48"R
7
A mm ‘ @ % &_ @ @ @ Bﬂ s!al‘!:'[] ‘ 120x120 cm 60x120 cm

Concrete 48"x48" R UP

eV e Concrete Off White Concrete Gray
oo '
g 48"x48" RUP 48"x48" RPO 48"x48" RUP 48"x48" RPO
FOKOIMHO21 FOKO2MHO21 FOKOZ2EUO21 FOKOTEUO21

48"x48" RABS
FOKOOE8O01M

48"x48" RABS

FOKO3E8021
24"x48" RUP 24"x48" RPO
FOKTE8021 FOKIOE8021

27 Roca Tile Book 2025 XL Slabs 28
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Slabs

Matte & Polished Porcelain

o O= 9P M

Roca Tile Book 2025

48"x48" R
120x120 cm

24"x48" R
60x120 cm
L
Koronis
48"x48" RUP 48"x48" RPO
FZO0O2E801 FZOO1E80MN
24"x48" RUP 24"x48" R PO
FzO025401 FZO015401M

¥

Faa

\

Koronis 24"x48" R UP

Marble Lassa

48"x48" RUP 48"x48" RPO
FL604EUOT1 FL603EUOT
XL Slabs
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Slabs

Matte & Polished Porcelain

A4 im 48"x98"R 48"x48"R 24"x48"R 35"x35"R
7
:‘I mm ‘ @ % @ @ % sn_al‘!:n ‘ 120x250 cm 120x120 cm 60x120 cm 90x90 cm

Marble Sorrento

48"x48" R PO
FNJO2E8251
Athea 48"x48" R PO
»
e W Carrara Athea
48"x48" RUP 48"x48" RPO 48"x48" R PO
- FJJO3E8OT FJJOZEUOT FRVOIE8041
24"x48" RUP 24"x48" RPO
FJjo45u0n FJJjoO35uU0M 3

31 Roca Tile Book 2025 XL Slabs 32



XL Slabs

Matte & Polished Porcelain

A4 40"x80" R
b
= 'mm ‘ @ == @ @ ‘ 100x200 cm

—Fossil 40°x80" R PO

Allure 40"x80" R PO

— Allure Fossil
40"x80"R PO 40"x80"R PO
UALLPPM4080 UFOSSIM4080

33 Roca Tile Book 2025 XL Slabs 34



XL Slabs

Matte & Polished Porcelain

Y < > 48"x98"R 40"x80"R
7
A mm ‘ % @ @ ‘ 120x250 cm 100x200 cm

Nero Caressi 48"x98" R PO Pulpis Intenso 40"x80" R PO

Nero Caressi Pulpis Intenso

40"x80" R PO

48"x98"RPO UPULPPM4080

UNEROPMWM4898

35 Roca Tile Book 2025 XL Slabs 36



XL Slabs

Glazed Porcelain

g i 48"x98" R
:Almm ‘ @ % @ @ % S'LH.I!:D Bﬂ ‘ 120x250 cm

Fire 48"x98" R Rosso Lepanto 48"x98" R PO

Fire Rosso Lepanto
" " 48"x98" R PO
48"x98" R URSLEPM4898

UFIREMM4998

37 Roca Tile Book 2025 XL Slabs 38
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XL Slabs

Glazed Porcelain

48"x98" R
120x250 cm

Roca Tile Book 2025

Saint Tropez

48"x98"R PO
USNTRPM4898

48"x98"R
USNTRMM4898

MARBLES - STONES - CONCRETES

_.Saint,__T_ropez 48"x98" R PC

Stme

XL Slabs
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XL Slabs

Matte & Polished Porcelain

¥ < > 48"x98"R 40"x80"R
7
A mm ‘ % @ @ ‘ 120x250 cm 100x200 cm

ak
Y
-~
..,‘I:\ S

41 Roca Tile Book 2025

Statuario

40"x80" R PO
USTAPPM4080

Topazio

48"x98" R PO
UTOPZPM4898

XLSlabs | 42
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XL Slabs

Matte & Polished Porcelain

o | oo M

48"x98" R
120x250 cm

40"x80" R
100x200 cm

Roca Tile Book 2025

48"x98" R PO
UIRONPM4898

40"x80" R PO
UIRONPM4080

40"x80" RUP
UIRONMM4080

Iron 40"x80" R

XLSlabs | 44



XL Slabs . MARBLES - STONES - CONCRETES

Matte & Polished Porcelain

A4 i 63"x126"R 63"x63"R
a7
| O= o P Msin | ex2eR 6363

Fulmine 63"x126" R

Fulmine Nuage

63"x126" RPO 63"x126" R PO

UFUMPM63126 UNUAPM63126

63"x126" R 63"x126" RST

UFUMMMG63126 UNUAGM63126
63"x63"RPO 63"x63"RST
UNUAPPM6363 UNUASPM6363

45 Roca Tile Book 2025 XL Slabs 46



XL Slabs

Glazed Porcelain

v Faay 63"x126"R 63"x63"R
7
1 | O = Mosin [ [ | 8azer 6363

~ Kronos Off Greige 63'x63

Kronos Off White 63"x63" R

Ris =

Kronos Off White Kronos Greige
63"x126" R 63"x126" R
UKRNWM63126 UKRNCM63126

63"x63"R 63"x63"R
UKRNOPM6363 UKRNGPM6363

47 Roca Tile Book 2025 XL Slabs 48



XL Slabs

Glazed Porcelain

v Faay 63"x126"R 63"x63"R
7
1 | O = Mosin [ [ | 8azer 6363

Kronos Concrete

63"x126" R
UKRCOM63126

63"x63"R
UKRNCPM6363

Kronos Concrete 63"x126" R

49 Roca Tile Book 2025 XL Slabs ‘ 50



XL Slabs

Matte & Polished Porcelain

o Oo=gd M

63"x126"R 63"x63"R
160x320 cm 160x160 cm

SN

= T,empesta 63"x126" R

, Gran Calacata Tempesta
/ A A
¥
’ 4
- 63"x126" R PO 63"x126" R UP
] . ! y & UGRCM163126 UTMPMM63126
g7 7 i 4
s

63"x126" R UP
UGRCPM63126
&
63"x63"RPO 63"x63" RUP
UGRAPPM6363 UGRAMPM6363

XL Slabs | 52
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XL Slabs

Matte & Polished Porcelain

MARBLES - STONES - CONCRETES

2 O=Q P Msin | @azeR asm0sR

160x320 cm 120x250 cm

Infinity 63"x126" R UP

Infinity Nero Marquina

48"x98" RPO
UNERMPM4898

63"x126" R UP
UINFMM63126
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XL Slabs

Matte & Polished Porcelain

' im 63"x126"R 48"x98"R
a7 <D
4 mm ‘ % @ @ % st 160x320 cm 120x250 cm

1 A 1

. !
oy )
R s i

Breccia Capraia

Breccia Vino

48"x98" RPO
UBRECCM4898

48"x98" RST
UBRECSM4898

55 Roca Tile Book 2025

63"x126" R PO
UBREVP63126

63"x126" RST
UBREVM63126

XL Slabs
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XL Slabs

Matte & Polished Porcelain

. . 7mm 48"x98" R 48nx48" R 40"x80" R
a7
2 .n ‘ @ %‘ @ @ % s_al«!ﬂ 120x250 cm 120x120 cm 100x200 cm

Pantheon 48"x98" R

Legno Rovere 48"x98" R UP

Legno Rovere Pantheon

48"x98" RUP 48"x98" R PO 48"x98" RST
ULEGNMM4898 UPANTPM4898 | UPANSPM4998

48"x48"R PO
F9401E8991

40"x80" R PO
UPANPPM4080
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_ ORGANIC

L o e
B FARton o Noa nuRD

MATURA
FARIMA

Harmony Moka 3"x12"
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Color Collection

Ceramic Wall

w0 | =S ME &

Our flagship collection. This classic has been
revamped with a variety of formats and finishes to
make it more modern and versatile. Ideal for any
commercial or residential space, let our color palette
be the inspiration for your next project.

12"x36" 10"x28"

30x90 cm 25x71cm

13"x24" 8"x24"

33x60 cm 20x60 cm

6"x18" 6"Xx6" 4"x12"

15x45 cm 15x15 cm 10x30 cm

4 Ya"x16" 4 Ya"x10" 4 Ya"x4 Va"

11x40 cm 1x25 cm TIx11 cm

3"x6" 3"x12" 3"x12" Picket 2"x8"
7.7x15 cm 7.7x30.5 cm 7.7x30.5 cm 5x20 cm

Roca Tile Book 2025

GROUP O

White Ice Bright U081
2x8, 3x6, 3x12, 3X12 Picket,
AYixAY, 4%x10, 4x12, 4%iX16, 6x6,
6x18, 8x24, 12x36, 13x24, 10x28

White Ice Matte U281
2x8, 3x6, 3x12, 3x12 Picket, 4x12,
AVaxA%, 4%x10, 4%x16, 6x6, 6X18

Biscuit Bright U074
2x8, 3x6, 4%x4%, 4%x10, 4Y4x16,
6x18

Biscuit Matte U274
3x6, 4%x10, 4%x16

Tender Gray Bright U761
2x8, 3x6, 3x12, 3x12 Picket, 4x12,
AYax4a, 44x10, 4%x16, 6x6, 6x18

Tender Gray Matte U261
3x6, 3x12, 3x12 Picket, 4x12,
AixA%, 4%X10, 4%x16, 66

SOLID COLORS

GROUP1

Snow White Bright U072
3x6, 4%4x10

Taupe Bright U789
3X6, AVixA%, 4%x10, 4%x16,
6x6, 6x18

Black Bright U759
3x6, 4%x4%

Taupe Matte U289
3x6, 4Yix4%h, 4%x10, 4%x16,
6x6

GROUP 2

Cobalt Bright U726
3x6, AVaxdV

GROUP 3

Olive Green Bright U715
3x6, 3x12, 4¥%x16

Soft Blue Bright U723
3x6, 3x12, 4¥%x16

Deep Blue Bright U725
3x6, 3x12, 4¥%x16

GROUP 3

Mustard Bright U745
3x6, 4%x4%

Kelly Bright U719
3x6, 4¥ax4V

Yellow Bright U744
3x6

Spring Green Bright U711
3x6, 4VaxAVa

GROUP 4

Red Pepper Bright U739
3x6, 4Vaxdlh, 4%x10, 6x6

Color Splash

Neu Gray U705
3x12, 4x12

Sage Green U709
3x12

Petrol U706
3x12, 4x12

Teal U707
4x12

Mist U708
3x12, 4x12

Color Collection
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SOLID COLORS

e Y=

Color Collection White Ice Bright & Tender Gray Matte 3"x12"

| rli H 0 idi\

o IR

|

i

Color Collection Sage Green & CC Cosmos Sage Green 3"x12"

63 Roca Tile Book 2025 Color Collection ‘ 64



65

Color Collection

Ceramic Wall

=& M &

-1 6.3-8 ‘
A mm

1 2
~ € O & P

SN4449  S4449

SN4669 S4669

AT3401 STCR/

L3401

AT3410 ATCR/
L3410

3% j 4

\ __ \ \ i}

ATCR/ S3619TN S4618
L3610

AT3610

4

Pencil AK106 A106 ACI06 SN4269 AN4200 ATC8262 AT8262 S4269 A4200 S4289
SN4339 S4369 S4639 5439 S4310 S4312  AT1663  STCR/

L1663
" \ ] \ \ \ ‘ 4"

6 6

AI0O6  S4269 A4200 54369 S4639

S4310 S4449

AT3401

AT3410 S4169  S4669 AT3610

o y v v p

S4369  S4639 SN4339 S4369 S4639

S4449

S4669 SN4669 S4112 Pencil

1. U081 & U761 Only; 2. U081 & U281 Only; 3. U081 Only; 4. U261 & U274 Not available; 5. U074 & U274 Not available; 6. U789

& U289 Not available; 7. U072 Not available; 8. U789 & U289 Only.

Roca Tile Book 2025

*Meets Los Angeles County Construction Code

Trims Descriptions

SKU #
PENCIL
S4112
AK106
Al106
ACIO6
SN4269
AN4200
AT8262
ATC8262
S4269
A4200

Description

1/2x6 Pencil

1/2x12 Pencil

¥%x% Universal In Angle
¥%x6 Bead

¥%x6 Bead Out Angle
2x2 Surface Cap Angle
2x2 Radius Cap Angle
21/8x2 5/8x6 Sink Rail
21/8x2 5/8 Sink Rail Angle
2x6 Surface Cap

2x6 Radius Cap

SKU #
54289
SN4339
S4369
54639
5439
54310
54312
AT1663
STCR/L1663
S4449
SN4449

Color Colleetion laupe Brig

e oo

; \/,\//,\ v \,_/,-\_:_\:',- ’, N AN AN AN AN

Description

2x8 Surface Bullnose
3x3 Surface Bullnose Angle
3x6 6" Surface Bullnose
3x6 3" Surface Bullnose
3x91/2 Surface Bullnose
3x10 Surface Bullnose
3x12 Surface Bullnose
3x6 Cove Base

3x6 Cove Angle

4¥x4Ys Surface Bullnose

AY4x4% Surface Bullnose Angle

SKU #
AT3401
STCR/L3401
AT3410
ATCR/L3410
S4169
S4669
SN4669
AT3610
ATCR/L3610
S3619TN
S4618

- __ __ Sl Colofi(_:ollection Solif Blue 3"x12" |

Description

4%x4% Cove Base
4x4% Cove Angle

4x6 Cove Base

4x6 Cove Angle

4x16 Surface Bullnose
6x6 Surface Bullnose
6x6 Surface Bullnose Angle
6x6 Cove Base

6x6 Cove Angle

6x6 Sanitary Cove Base

6x18 Surface Bullnose

Color Collection
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Color Collection

Ceramic Wall

Trims Installation Suggestion

4 4"x4 2 Conventional Square in Corners
4 Y4"x4 Y2 Conventional Square in Corners

VR

N\

S
m
s

— \J
-
2 o~
1. SN4449 - 414x4 7 Surface Bullnose Angle Q (2)
2. S4449 - 4x4 Y Surface Bullnose 3
3. STCR3401 - 4%4x4% Cove Angle — ; ﬁ%g E—S éﬁfg 6BeBe?(j1 G oufnge U

4. 4vx4VaField Tile ‘ ‘
5. AT3401 - 4x4 Cove Base 3. 4 Vx4 Vi Field Tile
6. AK106- %x3 Universal In Angle

L

yan
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Color Collection

Ceramic Wall

=B M &

- 6.3-8
A mm

Trims Installation Suggestion

6"x6 Thin-Set Square in Corners
\ ) \\ ] \
X ) \\ ) \\ ®x

LNJ S
/8y

1 T

MITER

1. SN4669 - 6x6 Surface Bullnose Angle
2. S4669 - 6x6 Surface Bullnose
3. 6x6 Field Tile

- il ] == " I
4. AT3610 - 66 Cove Base i i EolorColle€tion Tender Gray Matte & Kelly Gre&Bright 4" x4
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CC Cosmos

Ceramic Wall

/ay 3" 1 2--
3 25 x
mm ‘ % @ Bﬂ @‘%) 7.7x30.5 cm

With a highly special effect, this wall tile is skillfully
crafted with its intricate carving effect to provide
maximumyvisualappeal.ltcancreateabold statement
in every space with this dynamic yet sophisticated
tile option.

White Ice

]

3"x12" Bright
UCOWHIBG312

Neu Gray

]

3"x12" Bright
UCONEUBG312

Sage Green

]

3"x12" Bright
UCOSAGBG312

Mist

]

3"x12" Bright
UCOMISBG312

Roca Tile Book 2025

SOLID COLORS

Petrol

]

3"x12" Bright
UCOPETBG312

** Plegse note this collection has a microrelief

Solid Colors

Color Collection Color Splash

White Ice Bright UO81 Neu Gray U705 Sage Green U709
312, 4x12 312, 4x12 3312

Mist U708 Petrol U706
3x12, 4x12 3x12, 4x12

CC Cosmos 72
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CC Frames

Ceramic Wall

)

4 4"x12"
18 25%
2 =B 0la | 2

Frames, it's inspired by a unique shape with a range
of classic colors to perfectly match your decor. This
refined collection is perfect for showcasing your
space. With its simple yet stylish design, Frames
Series is a great way to add a design statement.

White Ice

4"x12" Bright
UFRWHIBG412

Neu Gray

4"x12" Bright
UFRNEUBG412

Mist

4"x12" Bright
UFRMISBG412

Roca Tile Book 2025

SOLID COLORS

CC Frames Mist, CC Frames Teal & CC Frames Petrol 4"x12"

Solid Colors

Color Collection Color Splash

White Ice Bright UO81 Neu Gray U705 Mist U708
3x12, 4x12 3x12, 4x12 3x12, 4x12

Teal U707 Petrol U706
4X12 3x12, 4x12

CC Frames 74



Decorative Accents

Ceramic Wall

= & [

Add a more elaborate finish to any space with our
Decorative Accents collection. Made to coordinate
with our Color Collection, this series is ideal for any
bathroom or kitchen project. Get creative, mix and
match, your design possibilities have no limit.

L 3R

White Ice Bright White Ice Bright
2"x10" Chair Rail Listel 2"x3/4" Chair Rail OutCorner
UO081-CHAIR UO81-CHAIR-OC

ol Ny

White Ice Bright
3"x10" Sink Rail Listel
UO81-SINK

White Ice Bright

6"x10" Sanitary Cove Base

UOB81-SANITARY

75 Roca Tile Book 2025

White Ice Bright
2"x%4" Sink Rail OutCorner
UO8T-CRN-OC

L

White Ice Bright
Y2"x6" Skirting OutCorner
UO8T1-SKIRT-OC

White Ice Bright
¥2"x10" Twist Pencil
UO8I-TWIST

White Ice Bright
2 3/2a"x10" Cornice Listel
UO81-CORNICE

White Ice Bright
212"x6" Victorian Chair Rail
UO8I1-VICTORIAN

M—
White Ice Bright

”/6"x6" Rope Accent
081-678

White Ice Bright
%"x6" Liner Accent
081-76

Black Bright
2 2"x6" Victorian Chair Rail
U759-VICTORIAN

Black Bright
”/6"x6" Rope Accent
759-678

Black Bright
3/4"x6" Liner Accent
759-76

SOLID COLORS

Snow White Bright
2 2"x6" Victorian Chair Rail
UQO72-VICTORIAN

Decorative Accents 76
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Artesano

Ceramic Wall

. \ 3"x12"
373 2 X
| =8 M a | 307

Handmade look tiles inspire Artesano. Features a
broader offer of neutral colors, it's perfect for adding
a touch of luxury to any room. Artesano provides a
timeless look in every space where its placed.

White Ice

T

3"x12" Bright
UARWHIBG312

=

3"x12" Bullnose
UARWHIBN312

White Ice

For ]

3"x12" Matte
UARWHIMG312

=

3"x12" Bullnose
UARWHMBN312

Biscuit

]

3"x12" Bright
UARBISBG312

=

3"x12" Bullnose
UARBISBN312

Roca Tile Book 2025

Black

]

3"x12" Bright
UARBLABG312

=

3"x12" Bullnose
UARBLABN312

Black

]

3"x12" Matte
UARBLAMG312

=

3"x12" Bullnose
UARBLMBN312

Neu Gray

]

3"x12" Bright
UARNEUBG312

=

3"x12" Bullnose
UARNEUBN312

Artesano
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Aura

Ceramic Wall

. ey 4"x12"
- 25% x
< mm ‘ %‘ @ Eﬂ L) ‘ 10x30 cm

Boasting a glossy finish and superior graphics.
This series offer a lustrous, reflective surface that
enhances the depth and elegance of any space,
blending art with advanced technology to create a
contemporary and inviting atmosphere.

Seashell

4"x12" Bright
UAURABG312V

Aquamarine

4"x12" Bright
UAURABG312S

Ocean Blue

4"x12" Bright
UAURABG312C

Roca Tile Book 2025

—r—r—rrET

i

HANDMADE

Aura Ocean Blue 4"x12"

Aura | 80
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Bar Tile

Ceramic Wall

v /a 3" -Izn
73 25y, x
T ‘ == @ v3| (iees) 77x305 cm

Bartile is versatile, and adds a touch of personality to
each space. With its bold colors, it's the perfect way
to add some personality to your living space. It's also
made with a unique variation that gives each tile its
own special look.

Nuuk

]

3"x12" Bright
UBTNUUBG312

=

3"x12" Bullnose
UBTNUUBN312

Oslo

]

3"x12" Bright
UBTOSLBG312

=

3"x12" Bullnose
UBTOSLBN312

Glasgow

]

3"x12" Bright
UBTGLABG312

=

3"x12" Bullnose
UBTGLABN312

Roca Tile Book 2025

3"x12" Bright
UBTHAVBG312

=

3"x12" Bullnose
UBTHAVBN312

Lisbon

]

3"x12" Bright
UBTLISBG312

=

3"x12" Bullnose
UBTLISBN312

Bar Tile

82
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Feathers

Ceramic Wall

v Y 3"x12"
173 25
= mm == @ & Bﬂ E"“Zé) ‘ 7.7x30.5 cm

Delight in the beauty of nature with this one-of-a-
kind tile. With their organic shape and subtle colors,
Feathers add a touch of Zen wherever it's placed. Mix
and match them to create your own unique look.

White Ice

7~

3"x12" Bright
UFEWHIBG312

White Ice

7~

3"x12" Matte
UFEWHIMG312

Wool

7>

3"x12" Bright
UFEWOOBG312

Roca Tile Book 2025

Neu Gray

7~

3"x12" Bright
UFENEUBG312

Grass

.~

3"x12" Bright
UFEGRSBG312

Seagrass

7

3"x12" Bright
UFESEABG312

HANDMADE

Feathers

84
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Flow

Ceramic Wall & Gres Stoneware

»L <

| =8 W&

4"x16" 3"x12"

11x40 cm 7.7x30.5 cm

Inspired by the movement of water, our Flow
collection transforms any room with its fresh color
palette and unique texture, creating a space that
stimulates the senses. Far from the traditional
handmade tiles, this collection creates the ideal oasis
for anyone that loves feeling revitalized and enjoys
modern adaptations of classics.

Roca Tile Book 2025

White
3"x12" Bright 3"x12" Picket Bright

FLOWH17-312

=

3"x12" Bullnose
FLOWH17-54312

FLOWH17-312P

Tender Gray
3"x12" Bright 3"x12" Picket Bright
FLOTGI1O-312 FLOTGIO-312P

=

3"x12" Bullnose
FLOTG10-54312

Dark Gray
3"x12" Bright 3"x12" Picket Bright

FLODGO8-312

=

3"x12" Bullnose
FLODGO08-54312

FLODGO8-312P

Flow Tender Gray 4"x16"

Peacock Green

H

>

3"x12" Picket Bright
FLOPGO2-312P

3"x12" Bright
FLOPGO2-312

Cosmic Sapphire

>

3"x12" Picket Bright
FLOCB0O9-312P

H

3"x12" Bright
FLOCBO9-312

Flow | 86
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Flow

Ceramic Wall

Flow Living Green 3"x12"

Roca Tile Book 2025

3llx-| 2ll

7.7x30.5 cm

Lavender

|

3"x12" Bright
FLOLVO7-312

Velvet Pink

]

3"x12" Bright
FLOVPO5-312

Burgundy

]

3"x12"
FLOBGO4-312

W

"I

i)

Atoll Blue

]

3"x12" Bright
FLOABO3-312

Living Green

]

3"x12" Bright
FLOLGI10-312

Frost

]

3"x12" Bright
FLOFWH11-312

HANDMADE

Flow | 88



Harmony

Ceramic Wall

v f\o, 3"x-|2"
2w =B 5

E ) 7.7x30.5 cm

Harmony, part of our Decorative collection, is a
handcrafted series featuring flowing reliefs that
evoke the artistry of individually fired stoneware
ceramics. Its versatile palette ranges from serene
light tones to deep, rich shades, enabling endless
design possibilities. Combining luminosity, simplicity,
and a tactile appeal, Harmony unites tradition
and modernity in @ compact format, offering both

aesthetic elegance and functional versatility for any
interior project.

-
- i b " y
L e s TR

Sl 1

.,
N

-

‘Harmony Indigo 3"x12"

h

Sky Silver
3"x12" Bright 3"x12" Bright
UHARMON312X UHARMON312L
Bone Indigo
3"x12" Bright 3"x12" Bright
UHARMON312U UHARMONS312C
Moka
3"x12"
UHARMON3I2E

89 Roca Tile Book 2025
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HANDMADE

s M E B

Magnolia

Ceramic Wall

v 4 6"x18"
8 25
= = @ Bﬁ @%) 15x45 cm

Magnolia, delicate and sophisticated. A range of
neutral hues with a glossy finish, work as the perfect
solution to renovate bathroom & kitchen spaces.

91
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Blanco

6"x18"
UWMAG100-618

~

6"x18" Bullnose
UWMAG100-54618

Arena

6"x18"
UWMAGTO01-618

~

6"x18" Bullnose
UWMAG101-54618

Gris

6"x18"
UWMAG102-618

~

6"x18" Bullnose
UWMAG102-54618

Vison

6"x18"
UWMAG103-618

~

6"x18" Bullnose
UWMAG103-54618

Magnolia

92



Maiolica

Ceramic Wall

=1 ‘ T @ Bﬁ L@é ‘ 4"x10" 3"x6" 7"x8"Hexagon

1x25 cm 7.5x15 cm 17x20 cm

Avintage soul to praise ceramics, lace and wallpaper.
Gradient colors and water reliefs join in polished
enamels with a handmade appearance uniting
creativity and tradition. Maiolica is a versatile
collection that combines style, subtleness and charm
thanks to its great combination possibilities.

Maiolica. Blue Steel 4"x10"

White Biscuit

] ]

4"x10" Bright 3"x6" Bright 4"x10" Bright 3"x6" Bright
MAIWO81-410 MAIWO81-36 MAIWO74-410 MAIWO74-36
Aqua Tender Gray

4"x10" Bright 3"x6" Bright 4"x10" Bright 3"x6" Bright
MAIW628-410 MAIW628-36 MAIW761-410 MAIW761-36

Blue Steel Taupe
4"x10" Bright 3"x6" Bright 4"x10" Bright 3"x6" Bright
MAIW641-410 MAIW641-36 MAIW789-410 MAIW789-36

93 Roca Tile Book 2025 Maiolica 94



Maiolica Crackled

Ceramic Wall

21 | =B &

3"x12"
7.7x30.5 cm

95 | Roca Tile Book 2025

3"x12" Crackled
BRIWO81-312

=

3"x12" Bullnose
MAIWO081-54123

Aqua

]

3"x12" Crackled
BRIW628-312

=

3"x12" Bullnose
MAIW628-54123

Blue Steel

]

3"x12" Crackled
BRIW641-312

=

3"x12" Bullnose
MAIW641-54123

Biscuit

]

3"x12" Crackled
BRIWO74-312

=

3"x12" Bullnose
MAIWO74-S4123

Tender Gray

]

3"x12" Crackled
BRIW761-312

=

3"x12" Bullnose
MAIW761-54123

Taupe

]

3"x12" Crackled
BRIW789-312

=

3"x12" Bullnose
MAIW789-54123

HANDMADE

Maialica Crackled Blue Steel 3"x12"

Maiolica

96
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St Tropez

Ceramic Wall

s | = B[

2.5"x5"
6x13 cm

Bold colors in a handmade look that will add a
Mediterranean feel to any design. Add a pop of color
and distinct style to your living spaces with our St.

Tropez collection.

Roca Tile Book 2025

Blanco

L]

5"x5" 2.5"x5"
FHWEOG6POTI FHEWEO7POT1

[ o

5"x5" Bullnose 2.5"x5" Bullnose
FHWEO8POT FHWEOQ9POT1

Gris

L]

5"x5" 2.5"%x5"
FHWEO6PO21 FHWO7PO21

=

2.5"x5" Bullnose
FHWEO9PO21

Azul

L]

5"%5" 2.5"x5"
FHWEOG6P151 FHWEO7P151

=

2.5"x5" Bullnose
FHWEO9P151

HANDMADE

St Tropez Blanco 2.5"x5"

Verde

L]

5"x5" 2.5"x5"
FHWEOG6P211 FHWEO7P211

=

2.5"x5" Bullnose
FHWEO9P211

Coral

L]

5"%x5" 2.5"%x5"
FHWEOG6PCO1 FHWEO7PCOI1

=

2.5"x5" Bullnose
FHWEO9PCO1

Bronce

L]

5"%5" 2.5"x5"
FHWEO6P351 FHWEO7P351

=

2.5"x5" Bullnose
FHWEQ9P351

St Tropez | 98
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Tegel

Ceramic Wall

v /N ny g
37 e Bﬁ 255, 3"x6
£ mm @ L=y ‘ 75x15 cm

The Tegel collection merges traditional and modern
styles, revitalizing the classic 3x6 tile format with
contemporary, vibrant graphics. These luxurious
tiles transform spaces into visually stunning displays,
blending timeless charm with modern design flair.

L e asan
HANDMADE

Tegel Taupe 3"x6"

Off White Terra
3"x6" 3"x6"
UTEGEBGO36V UTEGEBGO36G
Taupe Forest
3"x6" 3"x6"
UTEGEBGO36L UTEGEBGO36S

Roca Tile Book 2025
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Winter

Ceramic Wall

~ 8"x24"
1
4 mm % @ Bﬁ ‘ 21.4x61cm

The Winter collection replicates the neutral tones
of concrete in a bright, wavy and irregular surface,
creating a handmade look that will warm up any
space.

Blanco

8"x24"
UWINTBG16NU

Gris

[

8"x24"
UWINTBGI16NI

Roca Tile Book 2025

AEESESENAEERESRESEN l._.-.._". (11}

Beige

i

HANDMADE

Winter Beige 8"x24"

]

8"x24"
UWINTBGI6NE

Winter

102



HANDMADE

Ceramic Wall

Y 2.5"x16"
—18.5

4 mm = @ Bﬁ 6.5x40 cm

Inspired by ancient Moroccan tiles, the glossy finish
and long, rectangular shape, irreqgular edges, and
exquisite color range of the Zellige series are bound
to create magical spaces.

RO
;i;ﬁf:f-'!ilﬁ\;ﬂ B it ?'T*'tf_-’ P e s

Emerald Green

White
2.5"x16" 2.5"x16"
FHSEOMNOT1 FHSEOMNEGI1
/ /
3"x16" Pencil %"x16" Pencil
FHSEOM]OT1 FHSEOMJEGI
Tender Gray Deep Blue
2.5"x16" 2.5"x16"
FHSEOMNTGI FHSEOMNDBI
/ /
%"x16" Pencil %"x16" Pencil
FHSEOMJTGI FHSEOM]DBI1
Dark Gray

2.5"x16"

FHSEOMNDGT

/

%4"x16" Pencil

FHSEOM]DGT
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Carve

Glazed Porcelain
85 Bﬁ 12"x24" R
4 mm ‘ % @ ‘ 30x60 cm

Add texture and character to your spaces with our
Carve series, presenting a soft metallic carved finish
on top of a steel color that will remind you of a work
of art.

]

12"x24" R
FPMO157011

Carve Steel 12"x24" R
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3D-TEXTURES

CC Textures

Ceramic Wall

v ey 10"x28" 4"x10" 3"x6"
<73 o2 x X x
4 mm = @ % U=ip) ‘ 25x70 cm Mx25cm  75x15cm

Subway tile with a twist! Our CC Textures Collection
adds depth and dimension to your walls. Whetheryou
preferbeveled, reversed beveled orlinear reliefs, this
collection offers a variety of options in 3"x6", 4"x10"
or 10"x28" formats. When talking about dressing
your walls, tile can certainly add a strong element of
design and this collection is no exception!

CC Textures White Ice Wavy Bright 4"x10"

White Ice Beveled White Ice Wavy

4"x10" Bright 3"x6" Bright 4"x10" Bright

U081-410-BV uo81-BV U081-410-WV

4"x10" Matte 4"x10" Matte

Uz281-410-BV U281-410-WV

Tender Gray Beveled White Ice Waves

3"x6" Bright

U761-BV

Black Beveled 10"x28" Bright
UWCLWVO1-1028

3"x6" Bright
U759-BV

107 Roca Tile Book 2025 CC Textures 108



3D-TEXTURES

CC Textures N\ _' AN .. T -. | e

Ceramic Wall

v /ey 3"x6"
7.3 25% X
= ‘mm = @ % EE‘ @"{E) ‘ 7.5x15 cm

Bl

CC Textures Black Bright Revers@|Beveled 3"x6"

CC Textures Snow White Bright Beveled 4

o

i
g
i
Ui

===

Snow White Beveled White Reverse Beveled

3"x6" Bright 3"x6" Bright 3"x6" Matte

uo72-BV UO8IMON-36 U28IMON-36

Biscuit Beveled Tender Gray Reverse Beveled
3"x6" Bright 3"x6" Bright 3"x6" Matte

u074-BV U761MON-36 U261MON-36

Black Reverse Beveled

I e

3"x6" Bright 3"x6" Matte
U759MON-36 U259MON-36
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Groove 2
Ceramic Wall ;B = " At ” HI””“il’“iinhliunuummlm LI
2 o @ @ Bﬂ :ggﬁ;ﬁmR 7N =0 - ?.;..iuidmulu I”WF,“_',_
FEflis i i
The Groove Series has a 3D relief with transverse '- g O it A : "lrhlir"fﬁlW“ﬂl“llIIllﬂﬂll( '-""'M” il i
grooves. The three-dimensional effect becomes _ PP P T ¥ ' =1 4. : I ‘m W “ l‘[ﬂ f]ﬂ{” |||HH (" [
even more evident with the incidence of light. The : : ' : 1 ; i ! mm -'_-|i|' ,1[1 r|;gm;quu|”;,,!ﬂ‘._ |H i
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Groove 12"x36" R
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Tissue

Ceramic Wall

v 16"x48" R
1

4 mm ‘ = @ & EE‘ 40x120 cm

A series that speaks for itself. With its wavy, organic
reliefs and its white matte finish, Tissue is the perfect

choice to bring continuity and elegance to your next
project.

Tissue White 16"x48"

White

16"x48" R
FA301MCO21

Tissue White 16"x48" R
13 Roca Tile Book 2025
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Wind

Ceramic Wall
=47 Eﬂ 16"x48" R
4 mm = @ % 40x120 cm

The Wind series presents longitudinal reliefs at
different heights, inspired by the dynamics of the
wind. Available in a white matte finish, it brings
sophistication to projects of any style.

Wind White 16"x48" R

White

16"x48" R
FBROIMCOTI

Wind White 16"x48" R

115 | Roca Tile Book 2025 Wind ‘ 16



nz

Zen

Ceramic Wall

J12 Bﬂ 16"x48" R
4 mm %‘ @ & 40x120 cm

The horizontal geometric reliefs of our Zen series,
combined with its white matte and black matte finish
will fill your spaces with relaxation and harmony.

Roca Tile Book 2025

White

16"x48" R
FCvVOIMCOM

015 S 5 T N Y Y

White

3D-TEXTURES

16"x48" R
FCVOIMCI61

Zen

18



Brickell

Ceramic Wall

3"x12"
7.7x30.5 cm

A unique adaptation of brick. Our Brickell Collection
is @ ceramic wall tile with excellent definition and
texture. The realism achieved with this product
makes it extremely versatile and its neutral color
palette allows you to create both rustic and modern

19

spaces.

Blanco Antracita
3"x12" 3"x12"
BRIWOT11-312 BRIW311-312

Roca Tile Book 2025

=

3"x12" Bullnose
BRIWO11-S43C9

=

3"x12" Bullnose
BRIW311-S43C9

Gris Burnt
3"x12" 3"x12"
BRIW0O21-312 BRIW022-312

=

3"x12" Bullnose
BRIW0O21-S43C9

Taupe

]

3"x12"
BRIWTAI-312

=

3"x12" Bullnose
BRIWTAI-S43C9

=

3"x12" Bullnose
BRIW022-543C9

Brickell Burnt 3"x12"

Brickell

120
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Block

Ceramic Wall
2"x10"
% @ % Bﬂ 5x25 cm

A collection with its own personality. Block presents
contemporary and trendy colors with a variety of
geometric shapes that will bring out the best in every
space.

»L <
3®
R

123
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Blanco

]

2"x10" Bright
GRNEOBOOT1

>

2"x10" Bright Arrow
GRNEO7701

=

2"x10" Bright Bullnose
GRNEOBOOSI

Gris

]

2"x10" Matte
GRNEIBOOM

>

2"x10" Matte Arrow
GRNE1770M

=

2"x10" Matte Bullnose
GRNE1IBOOSI1

]

2"x10" Bright
GRNEOBOO21

>

2"x10" Bright Arrow
GRNEO77021

=

2"x10" Bright Bullnose
GRNEOBO2S1

Acero

]

2"x10" Matte
GRNEIBOO21

>

2"x10" Matte Arrow
GRNE177021

=

2"x10" Matte Bullnose
GRNE1BO2S1

]

2"x10" Bright
GRNEOBO971

>

2"x10" Bright Arrow
GRNEO77971

=

2"x10" Bright Bullnose
GRNEOBO9SI1

]

2"x10" Matte
GRNETBO971

>

2"x10" Matte Arrow
GRNE177971

=

2"x10" Matte Bullnose
GRNE1BO9SI

Verde

]

2"x10" Bright
GRNEOBO211

>

2"x10" Bright Arrow
GRNEO7721

=

2"x10" Bright Bullnose
GRNEOBO7S1

Azul

]

2"x10" Matte
GRNEIBO211

D

2"x10" Matte Arrow
GRNE17721

=

2"x10" Matte Bullnose
GRNE1IBO7S1

]

2"x10" Bright
GRNEOBOI151

D

2"x10" Bright Arrow
GRNEO77151

=

2"x10" Bright Bullnose
GRNEOBO5S1

Negro

]

2"x10" Matte
GRNEIBO151

>

2"x10" Matte Arrow
GRNE177151

=

2"x10" Matte Bullnose
GRNE1BO5SI1

]

2"x10" Bright
GRNEOBOI161

N

2"x10" Bright Arrow
GRNEQ77161

=

2"x10" Bright Bullnose
GRNEOBO65S1

]

2"x10" Matte
GRNEIBO161

>

2"x10" Matte Arrow
GRNE177161

=

2"x10" Matte Bullnose
GRNE1BO6SI1

Block

124
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Block

Glazed Porcelain

w | =2OMAIHE

Roca Tile Book 2025

4"x24" 5"x6" Hexagon

1x60 cm 14x16 cm

Blanco

4"x24" Matte
GRNE161011

5"x6" Matte Hexagon
GRNEOCAOT

Gris

4"x24" Matte
GRNE161021

5"x6" Matte Hexagon
GRNEOCAOZ21

Acero

4"x24" Matte
GRNE161971

5"x6" Matte Hexagon
GRNEOCA971

Verde

4"x24" Matte
GRNE161211

5"x6" Matte Hexagon
GRNEOCA21

Azul

4"x24" Matte
GRNE161151

5"x6" Matte Hexagon
GRNEOCAI51

Negro

4"x24" Matte
GRNET61161

5"x6" Matte Hexagon
GRNEOCA161

h
SOLID COLORS

Block

126



MOSAICS

CC Mosaics

Glazed Porcelain Mosaics
w | o= 8 M

Fun, versatile, colorful, mosaics have it all. The CC
Mosaics collection will add an upbeat and dynamic
flair to any room. Ideal for floor or wall applications,
with these porcelain mosaics the possibilities are
endless. Mix and match different colors or designs,
let your imagination run loose and re-invent your
space.

12"x12"
30x30 cm

9"x10"
23x25cm

. & ..-I'. 'J“_Idi"‘"':_"i ‘_._Q\_<\,_<\_(\_(
|| = = O - O - | =@l e el
A_ # h—‘ 'Hi l_; W OW W A PR 3 j{\QQ{L
— ; il 117 T %_:fjl_?—' *_<;4_ﬁ{f_’{{
_i' _H ﬁ‘ H: RN E NN il Bt 00 8o 80 208 e
sl | e e Belalede®
= L B N iy ~TF—'_——E|— {‘jﬁ%iﬁﬂbﬁ
NN casann T Saaas
B o EEE o] ] G808, 8,0
- IR N TATT . BERRR

White Matte 1"x1"
12"x12" Squares
UFCC130P-12MI

.

'I ® |

|
| | |

|

| ] J

e ®

G 0 i e i 1)

# 58 B8
Yk ok 3 3

White & Black Matte 1"x1"

12"x12" Hexagon
UFCC105-12MT

Gray & White Matte Mix
9"x10" Penny Round
UFCCGRW-12MT
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Black Matte 1"x1"
12"x12" Squares
UFCC131P-12MI

White & Black Flower Matte

1"x1"12"x12" Hexagon
UFCCI35-12MT

Black & White Matte Mix
9"x10" Penny Round
UFCCBLW-12MT

Snow White & Black Matte

12"x12" Pin Wheel
UFCC106-12MI

Snow White Matte
12"x12" Octagonal
UFCC100-12MT

W
i

LW ' Y N

L N S R S -

White

12"x12" Penny Round
Bright / UFCC109-12MT
Matte / UFCC108-12MT

AACAUIO UL LA

R A A I AL A A I L

xkukk‘-\l'\__x_lt_,‘,.‘.

T 01

White Matte
12"x12" Basket Weave
UFCC107-12MT

Snow White & Black Matte

12"x12" Octagonal
UFCC101-12MT

PIRILY S R WORET SR

SO
PSSR BB
B T T T T
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Gray
12"x12" Penny Round
Bright /7 UFCC117-12MT

Matte / UFCC116-12MT

e e e o el et el

Grey Matte
12"x12" Basket Weave
UFCCN5-12MT

White Matte 1"x1"
12"x12" Hexagon
UFCC104-12MT

Snow White & Gray Matte
12"x12" Octagonal
UFCCN2-12MT

Ao g g R A

i

$
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Black

12"x12" Penny Round
Bright / UFCCINT-12MT
Matte / UFCCI59-12MT

White Matte 2x2"
12"x12" Hexagon

UFCC102-12MT

Cobalt Bright
12"x12" Penny Round
UFCC110-12MT

Black Matte 1"x1"
12"x12" Hexagon
UFCC114-12MT

Gray Matte 1"x1"
12"x12" Hexagon
UFCC140-12MT

Black Matte 2x2"
12"x12" Hexagon
UFCCI03-12MT

Gray Matte 2x2"
12"x12" Hexagon
UFCC141-12MT

Dala ®
$503030300020303
Red Pepper Bright

12"x12" Penny Round
UFCC139-12MT

CC Mosaics
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MOSAICS

CC Mosaics

Glazed Porcelain Mosaics

::N?"m % @ ‘ 12"x12"

30x30 cm

-
1%

5aics White Mafte 1"x1™ 12"x12" l-texagc_)-n
*

$/
\<\/
¢

e VNI NINININ
S ESOSET | K LRLRRK
/ ¥ Y HC [ PSS
/ =l AR AARARALLL
¢ ///.:-/ PO SONAAND.
///,/,/_ | KRLLLRK
, I ///////////////.
White Bright Snow White 2"x4" Bright White Bright
12"x12" Lantern 12"x12" Brick 12"x12" Diamond Herringbone
UFCCN8-12MT U072-12Ml UFCC119-12MT

ﬂﬂﬂﬂﬁ-
ﬂ'ﬂﬂ{}“ﬁﬁ““
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MOSAICS

CC Mosaics +

Glazed Porcelain Mosaics

~ 6-8* < > 12"x12"
6-8
4 mm ‘ % @ % Bﬁ Bﬁ 30x30 cm

131

An antique flair with a modern twist, let our CC
Mosaics + take center stage in your next project.
Available in a soft color palette, this series is sure
to brighten any room. With the versatility offered by
porcelain mosaics, this collection is ideal for a variety

of applications.

Pearl Bright
12"x12" Penny Round
UFCC125-12MT

White Bright
12"x12" Herringbone
UFCC128-12MT

Roca Tile Book 2025

Cream Bright
12"x12" Penny Round
UFCC126-12MT

Antique White Bright
12"x12" Herringbone
UFCC129-12MT

Mint Green Bright
12"x12" Penny Round
UFCC127-12MT

White Ice Bright 2"x4"
12"x12" Brick Beveled
UO81BV-12MT

Sky Blue Bright
12"x12" Penny Round
UFCC124-12MT

Tender Gray Bright 2"x4"
12"x12" Brick Beveled
U761BV-12MT

White Matte 2"x2"
12"x12" Dots
UFCC160-12MT

e, e e o

f L
W= X
SYONCY R

’\\r ﬁ‘-, /-\ e /—\ (f
Carara Matte 2"x2"

12"x12" Dots
UFCC166-12MT

White Bright 2"x2"
12"x12" Dots
UFCC161-12MT

Gray Matte 2"x2"
12"x12" Dots
UFCC164-12MT

CC Mosaics + Picket Wri

Black Matte 2"x2"
12"x12" Dots
UFCC162-12MT

CC Mosaics +
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CC Porcelain

Unglazed Porcelain Mosaics

v 12"x12"
16
n, | O= M 2w

A sober unglazed porcelain mosaic. Available in 4
neutral tones, which can be used in both commercial
and residential projects.

White Tender Gray Taupe
12"x12" Mosaic 12"x12" Mosaic 12"x12" Mosaic
U272CC-12MT U261CC-12MT U289CC12MT

133 Roca Tile Book 2025
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Rockart

Natural Stone & Glass Mosaics

¥ 859 ‘ <O = ‘ 9"x9" 10"x11" 10"x12" 11"x12" 12"x12" 12"x13" 12"x14"
4 mm 23x23 cm 25x28 cm  25x30cm  28x30cm 30x30cm 30x33cm  30x35cm

Our Rockart stone mosaics add sophistication along
with an element of design to any space. Explore the
different colors, shapes and finishes this series has
to offer.

Oval Nero Marquina & Thassos  Gray Granite Hexagon :' i Tt e -
10"x11" Mosaic 12"x12" Mosaic : FIE.

I — T —
USTMOVWMOT1 FWMGST2005

= g -
B eS a1 JJJ A

isec NN

Nero Marquina Dots Gray Granite Penny Round Nero Marquina Hexagon Nero Marquina Metal Geo Nero Marquina Triangle Nero Marquina Metal Arrow Calacata Gold Hexagon Calacata Gold Oval
12"x12" Mosaic 12"x12" Mosaic 12"x13" Mosaic 12"x14" Mosaic 12"x14" Mosaic 10"x12" Mosaic 12"x12" Mosaic 10"x10" Mosaic
FWMRGLDOOI1 FWMGST2009 USTOCWMI10 USTMNMMEO12 USTMTRWMO5 USTMNMAREO14 UCALHEGIZGE UCALOVAIZGE

PSSO LBeRDAB OO
| PO S99 Ow
AR A LA A Ak b A A
AN L) A Ak A
oA A A A A A A A A _L I AE
\ y ¥ A T A b A A A A A _A_J
| ] A A A A Ak A Ak b _NCA Ak
A ML) I L) L I
r | ! PEeSeeSees €50
, WSS S S S W WS
| f ( | A b b A b A A A A A A A AL
L A 3 K i d PR WP AR e NP

WAVAY
A\

"\

Statuary Dots Carrara Penny Round Thassos Hexagon Carrara White Metal Geo Thassos Triangle Statuary Picket Statuary Hexagon Calacata Oval
12"x12" Mosaic 12"x12" Mosaic 12"x13" Mosaic 12"x14" Mosaic 12"x14" Mosaic 14"x10" Mosaic 12"x12" Mosaic 10"x10" Mosaic
FWMRGLDOO2 FWMGST1002 USTOCWMO9 USTMCWMEOTT USTMTRWMO4 UMARPICIZGE USTAHEXIZGE UCALOVAIT ZGE

Our Rockart Collection presents a high degree of shade variance inherent in natural stone products. If consistent color is required, we recommend
purchasing 25% more product to achieve the greatest uniformity possible. Should you require a uniform appearance, we suggest looking into
porcelain mosaic alternatives.
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Rockart

Natural Stone & Glass Mosaics

g | O ==

Large Marble Rhombus
12"x12" Mosaic
USTMROMBOO6

Marble Herringbone
12"x12" Mosaic
USTMHERROOI1

4

M\-t‘ \~a u,,:‘-{ .¥

. i

4 3 BN .::r-—-( i '-u,
3

Marble Daisy Flower
10"x12" Mosaic
USTMMFLOOO4

Our Rockart Collection presents a high degree of shade variance inherent in natural stone products. If consistent color is required, we recommend
purchasing 25% more product to achieve the greatest uniformity possible. Should you require a uniform appearance, we suggest looking into

porcelain mosaic alternatives.

137 ‘ Roca Tile Book 2025

9"x12" 10"x12"
23x30 cm 25x30 cm

Small Marble Rhombus
12"x12" Mosaic
USTMRMBS007

11"x12"  12"x12"
28x30 cm 30x30 cm

NN
RRURIRA
R

Marble Crossed Basket Weave
12"x12" Mosaic
USTMCBWIOO3

Marble W&G Chevron
11"x12" Mosaic
USTMCHEVOT

Marble Kaleidoscope
12"x12" Mosaic
USTMCREYOO08

Marble Spike
10"x12" Mosaic
USTMSPKEOO5

_j Fl - T
E 8 B Al ahen
Marble Basket Weave

12"x12" Mosaic
USTMBSWEOO2

Marble B&W Medallion
12"x12" Mosaic
USTMNETBOO9

/YYYYY N Y Y Y
N i T O s T o
YR Rl e
AT LG Rl
NYYTrEYYY YY"
AL SRR DENS
ST BT EREL T
Yo Y T G 1
8¢ 08806
2CO0L R0
R P

Carrara Marble 1'x1" Hexagon
12"x12" Mosaic
USTMHEXOT

Marble Gray Medallion
12"x12" Mosaic
USTMNETGO10

Marble B&W Hexagon
9"x12" Mosaic
USTMBWHX012

Calacata Brick
12"x12" Mosaic
UCALBRI1ZGE

Calacata Gold Brick
12"x12" Mosaic
UCALBRGIZGE

Rockart
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Casablanca

Gres Stoneware

sz | O = M

8"x8"
20x20 cm

Interiors that look to the past to reinvent the present
by using classic geometric shapes and patterns.
Casablanca pays tribute to encaustic tiles while
adding a modern twist.

Squares
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SIX

0*30
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e

)

X
“ve

8"x8"
CAHYDO16-88
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$33553555
$33553555
33333388
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Roca Tile Book 2025

8"x8"
CAHYDO17-88

Heritage

8"x8"
UCASHMG12AW

PATTERNED & DECO TILES




Casablanca T R W W B I Y| ' -i PATTERNED & DECO TILES
[ TSN S i S
Gres Stoneware . | -:?H l __ l 1 --- --- --

| O = M| e

Aqua Lﬂf&ﬁﬂmmm
S F?Fﬂ

8"x8"
{ UCASMMGI2AC

Fond ) \iy Herritage Blue

8"x8"

UCASFMGI12AE 8"x8"
\ / \ UCASHMG12AC
D\ q'L\
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Casablanca

Gres Stoneware

w | o= M [

Roca Tile Book 2025

8"x9" Hexagon
20x22 cm

a7 8"x8"
Lzs(/:) 20x20 cm
Solid White
8"x8"

CAHYDOT1-N88

Solid White

()

8"x9" Hexagon
UCASAMGI89V

Solid Gray

8"x8"
UCASAMGI2A]

Solid Gray

8"x9" Hexagon
UCASAMG189I

T A AT alalatala A ke A A A A kA e AT Al

Solid Black

8"x8"
UCASAMGI2AW

Solid Black

()

8"x9" Hexagon
UCASAMG189W

T

PATTERNED & DECO TILES

Casablanca Solid White, Solid Black & Trails 8*x8*

Casablanca

144
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Havana

Gres Stoneware

8llx811
20x20 cm

Inspired by the traditional hydraulic floor, also known
as cement tiles, the Havana Collection is the perfect
accent to any space. Its pattern brings color and
design that merges classic and modern styles, while
enhancing any project with its decorative elements.

Jazz

25
SR
B
RAGA

2B
O
2

}Zéf
s
s

&
I
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Retro

8"x8"
BRHYDOO3-88

Roca Tile Book 2025

PATTERNED & DECO TILES

5
IR

8"x8" ) : ‘A '

BRHYDOO4-88

B
OO

5
JARX

<

Blues & Retro 8"x8"

Havana ‘ 146
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Abaco

Glazed Porcelain

v IN&OUT S - . - -
57 <O = k Bﬂ 5% slim 24"x48"R 12"x24"R
4 mm ‘ @ N % L) Tpae 60x120 cm 30%60 cm

Innovative, versatile and extremely functional, the
Abaco collection takes the nuances of concrete to
their highest expression, improving them with the
durability of porcelain tile.

Arena

24"x48" RIN&OUT
FWM7N54371

L

R 12"x24" R
FWM7M57371

INgOUT

Gris

24"x48" RIN&OUT
FWM7N54021

]

12"x24" R
FWM7M57021

INgOUT

Roca Tile Book 2025

IN&OUT
S&_ The first smooth, slip-resistant floor tile

The finish for In&Out is the result of the Roca Tile’'s commitment

IN: always smooth. to R&D. The innovative manufacturing process developed for

_ In&Out, provides a silky, and at the same time, slip-resistant

OUT: smooth when DRY, surface, reaching the maximum values required by the Class 3
Slip-resistant when WET. Technical Building Code for exteriors.

Grafito

24"x48" RIN&OUT

FWM7N54101
12"x24" R
T FWM7M57101
! maour\: L A :’*j’: I
B P g ~,‘ _J' 3 W -
e Pt

Abaco
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Baltic ®

Color Body Porcelain

1 |
'h RN 1 ""'
I "

18-85 <> B%I 24"x48"R 12"x24"R 12"x12"
4 mm ‘ = @ % ‘ 59.7x119.7 cm 29.7x59.7 cm 30x30 cm

Inspired by the windswept sands of the Baltic Sea,
this collection reflects the understated beauty and
tranquil essence of northern shores. Its earthy tones
evoke a sense of warmth and harmony, while its
versatile design ensures effortless installation on
both floors and walls. Combining natural elegance
with practicality, the collection brings timeless charm
to any interior space.

'f~7;-f i |  _ | 'I- Sand

24"x48" R
UBALTIMTLBU

]

12"x24" R
UBALTIMTEHU

T

12"x12" Mosaic
UBALTN212U

Tan

24"x48" R
UBALTIMTLBE

]

12"x24" R
UBALTIMTEHE

il

12"x12" Mosaic
UBALTN212E

Roca Tile Book 2025
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Granite

24"x48" R
UBALTIMTLBI

]

12"x24" R
UBALTIMTEHI

T

12"x12" Mosaic
UBALTN212I

INDUSTRIAL

Baltic Granite 24"x48" R

Baltic

150
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Downtown

Glazed Porcelain

) Ly im 24"x24"R 12"x24"R
| o= ME
omm ‘ @ % @g.;%(_;,) s“‘—!‘!:‘]':] 60x60 cm 30x60 cm

Transform your space into a place of gathering,
exchange and interaction with our Downtown series.
This color body porcelain is available in multiple
colors and formats that provide a clean and rigorous
look.

Blanco
24"x24" R 12"x24" R
FIT7B600T FJTOA570M

12"x12" Mosaic
FIT7T3001

=

3"x24" Bullnose

FITATBYON

Gris

24"x24" R 12"x24" R
FJTOA60021 FJTOA57021

12"x12" Mosaic
FJT7T30021

=

3"x24" Bullnose
FTATBYO21

Roca Tile Book 2025

INDUSTRIAL

Downtown Blanco 24"x24" R, 12"x24" R, 12"x12" Mosaic & 3"x24" Bullnose

Marengo
24"x24" R 12"x24" R
FITOA60031 FITOA57031

12"x12" Mosaic
FJT7T30031

Downtown

152
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Liverpool

Matte & Polished Porcelain

| =@ B M

Roca Tile

Sllﬁ ‘ 24"x48"R 24"x24"R

60x120 cm 60x60 cm

The soft texture and cool tones offered in this
porcelain cement-look series, create a contemporary
environment in any space through a variety of

formats and finishes.

Roca Tile Book 2025

Blanco

24"x48" RPO
ULIVBPO2448R

24"x24" RPO
19608014

L

12"x24" RPO
19607015

Gris

24"x24" RUP
19607019

24"x48" RPO
ULIGRPO2448R

24"x24" RPO
19607013

]

12"x24" R PO
19608016

24"x48" RUP
ULIGRGP2448R

24"x24" RUP
19608020

12"x24" R
30x60 cm

Cinza

./

24"x48" RPO
ULIVCPO2448R

24"x24" RPO
19609008

L

12"x24" R PO
19609010

Grafito

24"x24" RUP
19609006

24"x48" RPO
ULIVGPO2448R

24"x24"RPO
19606012

L

12"x24" R PO
19606014

24"x48" RUP
ULIVGGP2448R

24"x24" RUP
19606018

INDUSTRIAL

Liverpool

154



Nolita

Color Body Porcelain

19-11 <O = B%I 24"x48"R 12"x24"R
o omm ‘ @ % ‘ 60x120 cm 30x60 cm

An ode to the industrial chic look, the Nolita
Collection is ideal for creating a modern urban
setting, merging the textile and cement looks. This
color body porcelain has a minimalist color palette
ranging from white to different hues of gray.

Blanco Grafito
24"x48" R 24"x48" R
FOJOA540M FOJOA54101
12"x24" R 12"x24" R
FOJOA5701M FOJOA57101

=

12"x12" Mosaic 3"x12" Bullnose
AFNOLOOT1-12M AFNOLOO1-543C9

=

12"x12" Mosaic 3"x12" Bullnose
AFNOLOO3-12M AFNOLOO3-543C9

Gris Antracita
24"x48" R 24°x48" R
FOJOA54021 FOJOA54311
12"x24" R 12"x24" R
FOJOA57021 FOJOA57311

=

12"x12" Mosaic 3"x12" Bullnose
AFNOLO02-12M AFNOLOO2-543C9

=

12"x12" Mosaic 3"x12" Bullnose
AFNOLOO4-12M AFNOLOO04-543C9

155 Roca Tile Book 2025 Nolita | 156
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Nordico

Matte & Polished Porcelain

=18.5-10 <> E@ 35"x35"R  24"x24"R 12"x24"R
4 mm == @ @ % 90x90 cm 60x60 cm 30x60cm

As simple as it gets. A bright white glazed porcelain
tile that adds dimension and clarity to any abode.
Our Nordico collection is composed of three sizes as
well as a polished and unpolished finish, providing a
crisp ambience that will leave you feeling fresh and

serene.

Roca Tile Book 2025

Nordico

35"x35" RPO

INCO6CZ0O008A

24"x24" RUP 24"x24" RPO
INCO8DAOOOTA INCO6DAO0OOTA
12"x24" UP 12"x24" R PO
166220068A 66220070A

13"x13" UP Mosaic
166220072A

=

3"x12" UP Bullnose
166220080A

12"x24"
30x60cm

VTN

INDUSTRIAL

-

I

!
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Nordico 158
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Pro

Matte & Polished Porcelain

278 | O == @ @ % Hﬂ slifi | 35"x35"R  24"x48"R 24"x24"R 12"x24"R 21"x21"
4 mm Boca THe 90x90 cm 60x120 cm 60x60 cm 30x60 cm 54x54 cm

Basic and essential. This sums up the Pro & Pro
Max series, which come in an array of neutral colors
that are practical to use and easy to maintain, also
allowing the possibility of extending your indoor tile
to outdoor space.

Ivory

35"x35"RUP 35"x35"RPO
INCO8DIOO23A INCO6CZOOMA
24"x48" RUP 24"x48" R PO
UPROIGP2448R UPROIPO2448R
24"x24" R UP

164270020A

12"x24" RUP 12"x24" RPO
196070122A 196070322A
21"x21" UP 13"x13" UP Mosaic
UPROIUP15GU UFPROO1-13M

Pro Ivory

159 Roca Tile Book 2025 Pro & Pro Max ‘ 160



Pro

Matte & Polished Porcelain

| O = M [

Roca Tile Book 2025

35"x35"R 24"x48"R 24"x24"R

12"x24" R 21"x21"

60x60 cm 30x60 cm 54x54 cm
Nude
35"x35"RUP 35"x35"RPO
INCO8DIOO20A INCO6CZ0O012A
24"x48" RUP 24"x48"RPO
UPRONGP2448R UPRONPO2448R
24"x24" R UP
164270016A
12"x24" RUP 12"x24" R PO
196070124A 196070324A
21"x21" UP 13"x13" UP Mosaic
UPRONUP15GE UFPROO2-13M

Sand

INDUSTRIAL

Pro Sand 24"x48" R PO

35"x35"RUP
INCO8DIO024A

24"x48" RUP
UPROSGP2448R

24"x24" R UP
164270018A

12"x24" RUP
196070126A

35"x35"RPO
INCO6CZ0O013A

24"x48"RPO
UPROSP0O2448R

12"x24" RPO

196070326A

Pro & Pro Max | 162



Pro

Matte & Polished Porcelain

SIlTl ‘ 35"x35"R 24"x48"R 24"x24"R 12"x24"R 21"x21"

Roca Tile

90x90 cm 60x120 cm 60x60 cm 30x60 cm 54x54 cm

Pro Cement Pro Concrete

Cement Concrete

35"x35"RUP 35"x35"RPO 35"x35"RUP 35"x35"RPO

INCO8DIOO21A INCO6CZO009A INCO8DIO022A INCO6CZO010A

24"x48" RUP 24"x48" R PO 24"x48" RUP 24"x48" R PO

UPRCMGP2448R UPROCPO2848R UPRCNGP2448R UPRCNPO2448R

24"x24" R UP 24"x24" R UP

164270022A 164270024A

12"x24" RUP 12"x24" R PO 12"x24" RUP 12"x24" RPO

196070118A 196070318A 196070120A 196070320A
13"x13" UP Mosaic

21"x21" UP 13"x13" UP Mosaic UFPROO4-13M

UPROCUP15GI UFPROO3-13M

163 Roca Tile Book 2025 Pro & Pro Max | 164
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Pro

Glazed Porcelain

51 o= ML

Pro Concrete 24"x24" R UP & 3"x12" UP

Roca Tile Book 2025

3"x12"
7.5x30 cm

Ivory

—
3"x12" UP
185040012A

=

3"x12" UP Bullnose
UFPROO1-54312

Nude

—
3"x12" UP
185040014A

=

3"x12" UP Bullnose
UFPRO02-54312

Cement

INDUSTRIAL

_ Pro Nude 3"x12" UP

—
3"x12" UP
185040008A

=

3"x12" UP Bullnose
UFPROO03-54312

Concrete

—
3"x12" UP
185040010A

=

3"x12" UP Bullnose
UFPRO04-54312

Pro & Pro Max

166
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Pro Max

Glazed Porcelain

ey | O =

Roca Tile Book 2025

ABS

NSy

@ M

24"x24"R 12"x24"R

60x60 cm

B el M -

30x60 cm

Ivory

]

12"x24" RUP
164270134A

Nude

I e

12"x24" RUP 12"x24" RABS
164270130A 164260130A

Sand

L

12"x24" RUP
164260132A

INDUSTRIAL

Cement

24"x24" RUP

164270036A

12"x24" R UP 12"x24" R ABS
164270136A 164260136A
Concrete

12"x24" RUP 12"x24" R ABS
164270138A 164260138A

Pro & Pro Max

168
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Alaska

Polished Porcelain

:'I 9 B%‘ 24"x48" R
0 | O=2o B 24'x48

The Alaska White boasts graceful gray veining which
giverise to interesting contrasts betweenits delicate
veins and its homogeneous white base, making it a
perfect ally for interior design.

Roca Tile Book 2025

White

il il

l’ q!
| 1.
AN

MARBLES

Jhite 24'x48" RPO ||

24"x48" RPO
GFALAWH-2448PO

Alaska

170
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Avenue

Glazed Porcelain

8 H%‘ 21"x21"
| O =M

Where elegance meets versatility. With its exquisite
marble design in a range of cool and warm hues,
this porcelain tile series offers a sophisticated yet
adaptable solution for creating spaces that exude
luxury and timeless charm.

. W’ﬂ“’i

Roca Tile Book 2025

Gold

21"x21"
UAVENUZ2121E

Grey

21"x21"
UAVENUZ21211

MARBLES

Avenue Gray 21"x21"




Bianco Venatino

Matte & Polished Porcelain

-17-10 <> Bﬂ im 35"x35"R 24"x48"R 24"x24"R
4 mm ‘ % @ @ % sﬁ“-l‘!:D ‘ 90x90 cm 60x120 cm 60x60 cm

Bianco Venatino, a timeless masterpiece. The
majestic elegance of marble, with its dark and strong
veins, creates a dramatic and luxurious feeling in
any project.

\ \ Bianco Venatino UP

\\)\ ey 35"x35"R

& UBIAVMT3535R

_:' 24"x48" R
UBIAVMT2448R

24"x24"R
UFBIAV-24

, L
12'x24"R

N, UFBIAV-1224
N
N \
-
‘1

173 Roca Tile Book 2025

MARBLES

-

Bianco Venatine POI2"x24" R

Bianco Venatino PO

35"x35"R
UBIAPO3535R

24"x48" R
UBIAVPO2448R

24"x24" R
UFBIAV-24PO

]

12"x24" R
UFBIAV-1224PO

Bianco Venatino 174
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MARBLES

Calacata Gold

Matte & Polished Porcelain - Ceramic Wall

57 Eﬁ i 24"x48"R 12"x24"R 12"x24" 6"x18"
4 mm ‘ @ % @ @ % @ s"—‘!!:'[] ‘ 60x120 cm 30x60 cm 31x61 cm 15x45 cm

7/

5777

The Calacata Gold generates unique atmospheres
and vivid spaces offering a balance between its
matte and polished finishes. Also adding warmth
throughtheit’'s gold veining, making way forversatile
combinations with different elements.

Calacata Gold 12"x24" R, 13"x13" Mosaic

175

Roca Tile Book 2025

Gold e Gold
N ]
6"x18" Bright
FCGRVW2171
24"x48" R UP 24"x48" RPO .
UCALGMT2448R UCALGPO2448R . 43_"3 - \
12"x24" UP 12"x24" R PO —

FCGPPR5171

13"x13" Mosaic
FCGPPR8171

3"x12" Bullnose
FCGPP64171

FCGPERS5171

-y

=

6"x18" Bullnose
FCGRVO4171

Calacata Gold

176
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Jewels

Glazed Porcelain

v 24"x48"R 12"x24"R
—1 6.0~
A n?m5 9 ‘ @ % @ @ & Bﬁ ‘ 60x120 cm 30x60 cm

The brilliance of marble is captured in this stunning
tile collection, which radiates sophistication and
elegance. Whether you prefer a polished or matte
finish, each tile features a distinct marble-inspired
design that replicates the natural beauty and
uniqueness of these stones. With a vast array of
options to choose from, this collection caters to
every taste and style.

e W= i P = TR T e :aﬂ;}f’;i::émi T ——

Laurent White

Roca Tile Book 2025

24"x48" R

ULAURPOILBV

12"x24" R Bright 12"x24" R Matte
ULAURPO16HV ULAURUP16HV

Maurice Black

24"x48" R
UMAURPOILBW

Jewels | 178



I ¢

JEWE'S o 'I i I MARBLES

Glazed Porcelain

v 24"x48"R 12"x24" R
=1 6.5-
2 §,5-8 ‘ @ == @ @ % Bé' ‘ 60x120 cm 30x60 cm

Mattia White Therry Cream
12"x24" UP 12"x24" R PO
THERRUP16HE THERRPOI6HE
24"x48" R UP 24"x48" R PO U UP16 u 016
; _ UMATTIUPILBV UMATTIPOILBV
- 12"x24" UP 12"x24" R PO
UMATTIUP16HY UMATTIPOI6HV

179 Roca Tile Book 2025 Jewels ‘ 180
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Jewels

Glazed Porcelain

v 24"x48"R 12"x24"R
—_1 6.9~
a rn6m5 8 ‘ @ % @ @ % Bﬁ ‘ 60x120 cm 30x60 cm

iﬂ

Etienne Cream

24"x48" RUP
UETIENUPILBE

]

: k. . 12"x24" RUP
| / 5 UETIENUPI6HE

24"x48" RPO
UETIENPOILBE

]

12"x24" R PO
UETIENPO16HE

Etienne Light Grey

24"x48" RUP
UETIENUPILBL

]

A 12"x24" RUP
UETIENUP16HL

Roca Tile Book 2025

24"x48" RPO
UETIENPOILBL

]

12"x24" RPO
UETIENPO16HL

Etienne Gray

MARBLES

Jewels Etienne Gray 12"x24" R

24"x48" RUP
UETIENUPILBI

]

12"x24" RUP
UETIENUP16HI

24"x48" RPO
UETIENPOILBI

]

12"x24" RPO
UETIENPO16HI

Jewels | 182
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Jewels

Glazed Porcelain

~ 6.5-8 < @ @ % Bﬂ 24"x48"R 12"x24"R

4 mm ‘ = 60x120 cm 30x60 cm
Vince White
24"x48" RUP 24"x48" RPO
UVINCEUPILBV UVINCEPOILBV
12"x24" RUP 12"x24" RPO
UVINCEUP16HV UVINCEPO16HV

Roca Tile Book 2025

_ i

e

12"x24"

MARBLES

Jewels | 184




MARBLES

Lassa White

Matte & Polished Porcelain - Ceramic Wall
~17-9 ) 24"x48"R 12"x24"R 12"x24" 6"x18" 3"x12"
4 mm ‘ @ % @ @ % @ Bﬂ SJ!:I] ‘ 60x120 cm 30x60 cm 31x61 cm 15x45 cm 15x45 cm

Relaxed and serene beauty is created through the
delicate visual interplay of the parallel lines and
subtle changes in tone of the Lassa White. Also
offering the ability to play with finishes, adding
brightness or minimalism to designs.

Roca Tile Book 2025

White White
24"x48" RUP 24"x48" R PO 6°x18" Bright
ULAWHGP2448R ULAWHPO2448R FLWRVW2A3]
12"x24" UP 12"x24" R PO 3L"A‘SZSA2"Ga;1t2"V
FLWPPR5A31 FLWPERSA31

13"x13" Mosaic
FLWPPR8A31

=

3"x12" Bullnose
FLWPP64A31

=

6"x18" Bullnose
FLWRVO4A31

=

3"x12" Bullnose Matte
ULASSMG312V

Lassa White 186



MARBLES

Marble Dolomita

Glazed Porcelain - Ceramic Wall

v SUX Y P v pn
1 6-9 == O Eﬂ @ 50% 24"x48"R 12"x24"R
o mm @ @ (G 60x120 cm 30x60 cm

Dolomitais an advanced material that mimics the
tranquility and sophistication of natural stone. Its
refined production process yields a marble-like
look with shiny copper and soft grey veins on a
pearly white base. This blend achieves a visually
striking and harmonious appearance.

Marble Dolomita 12"x24" R & Suite Marble Dolomita 12"x24" R

Marble Dolomita Suite Marble Dolomita
| 12"x24" R
¥ F7IBIMVOTI
\ 24"x48" R
F716A5401M b
12"x24" R

{ F716A57011

187 Roca Tile Book 2025 Marble Dolomita 188



Marble Lincoln

Glazed Porcelain - Ceramic Wall

MARBLES

v +Jux /N " "
~16-9 o > é!l; Bﬂ @ 259 24"x48" R
“ mm @ [ 60x120 cm

The Lincoln Series moves between art and
nature. Its fine jet-black glossy veins leave their
mark on the intense matt white and evoke the
beauty of the kintsugi technique, a timeless and
elegant technique of great aesthetic standing.
The 24x48 rectified format provides the visual
sensation of a high-impact, seamless space.
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Roca Tile Book 2025

12"x24" R
30x60 cm
Marble Lincoln 12"x24" R & Suite Marble Lincoln 12"x24" R
Marble Lincoln \ Suite Marble Lincoln
3 e — - 12"x24" R
\\"', e F92BIMVOTI
24"x48"R KN
F926A54011 : b
b
=
. L
12"x24" R ' —
F920A5701 Y
W\
*
—
‘/
f 744'/
L
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Onice Supreme v

Glazed Porcelain

v /N " " " "
~16-9 = O E% 255, 24"x48"R 12"x24"R
oo & @ (G ) 60x120 cm 30x60 cm

Onice Supreme majestically captures the essence
of nature in every piece. Inspired by the sublime
beauty of onyx, this marble finish exudes the
elegance and grandeur of precious stones.

Its refined texture showcases delicate golden
veining intertwined with translucent cream
tones, creating a serene and sophisticated
aesthetic. Onice Supreme elevates any space,
transforming it into a luxurious sanctuary of
tranquility and grace.

7

Onice Supreme Marfil 24"x48" R

Marfil

24"x48"R
FAT6A54301
/ ]
g 12"x24" R
/ FATOA57301

R Onice Supreme Marfil 24"x48" R )

191 Roca Tile Book 2025 Onice Supreme ‘ 192



193

Onyx

Matte & Polished Porcelain

2 im 24"x48"R 12"x24"R
:Almm ‘ @ % @ @ % Bﬁ S“-JEY"* ‘ 60x120 cm 30x60 cm

The Onyx series gathers light of with warm nuances
in waves that run smoothly over the surface of this
porcelain tile, which create a feeling of spaciousness
and luminosity.

White

24"x48" RPO
UONYXPOILBV

]

12"x24" RPO
UONYXPO16HV

]

12"x24" RUP
UONYXUP16HV

Roca Tile Book 2025

12"x24" R

MARBLES

Onyx

194



Port Noir o 7 Seare s an o A SR MARBLES

Glazed Porcelain

v +Jux /N = _7mm " " " "
3 == < 500% slim 24"x48"R 12"x24"R
omm & @ E% @ L) e 60x120 cm 30x60 cm

The contrasts created by the matte and intense
striated graphite surface together with streaks
of bright and fractured white veins that cross it,
give the Port Noir series a sumptuous aesthetic
and ideal qualities for both flooring and wall
cladding uses.

Port Noir

24"x48" R
FIK7A54161

]

12"x24" R
F1IK7A57161

12"x24" R

195 Roca Tile Book 2025 Port Noir | 196
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Positano : MARBLES
Matte & Polished Porcelain - Ceramic Wall =2k . -

e = .
. 21"x21"  12"x24"R e e

8-85 ] ——

= @ == @ @ @ % E@ 53x53cm  30x60 cm . _ | i [
Our Positano series derives its inspiration from the ' . =) l, ——
Brescia marble. Let the beautiful movement and Akt '__r ;
luxurious veining take center stage in your next g 3

project. This series offers a complete package of
floor, wall tile and mosaics, which comes in three
stylish colors and 2 finishes that are suitable for both
residential and commercial applications.

) Blanco Gris
£ ) £ 21"x21" UP 21"x21" UP
pr UFPS100-21 UFPS102-21

197 Roca Tile Book 2025 Positano 198



Positano

Matte & Polished Porcelain - Ceramic Wall

v 21"x21" 12"x24" R
—18-8.5
A mm @ % @ @ @ % Bﬁ 53x53 cm 30x60 cm

Positano Beige 12"x24" R PO & UP

Belge e ™

I

I | If
21"x21" UP ' }'
UFPSI101-21 _]- {

|
Jrgade
5 ! . - A

199 Roca Tile Book 2025 Positano 200
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Statuary

Matte & Polished Porcelain

v im =
s O = ML sin g | 30

35"x35"R 24"x48"R 24"x24"R 12"x24" R
60x120 cm 60x60 cm

Statuary, the spirit of marble. A contemporary take
on natural Italian marble setting new standards in
styles and trends whilst conserving all its prestige
and quality. A faithful ceramic adaptation of the
marble par excellence. The same texture, the same
aesthetic effect, but with more design input and

enhanced functionality.

» v F
J‘C'
;‘.
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= Ee
X "
- -‘i:‘-"-._

Roca Tile Book 2025

A |
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- A
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Bt e o -
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Statuary UP

35"x35"R
USTABGP3535R

24"x48" R
USTAUUPILBV

24"x24" R
UFSTUP101R-24

]

12"x24" R
UFSTURI101-1224

13"x13" Mosaic
UFSTUP101-13M

@

8"x9" Hexagon
UFSTUP101-89H

=

3"x12" Bullnose
UFSTU101-S43C9

e —_ T

/[T
Wi SR -
| —= e D

Statuary PO

35"x35"R
USTABPO3535R

24"x48" R
USTABPO2448R

24"x24" R
UFST100-24PO

L

12"x24" R
UFST100-1224PO

Statuary
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Statuary Wall

Ceramic Wall

w | =&EMEHE

Roca Tile Book 2025

77x30.5cm  75x15cm

3"%x6"

Statuary

6"x18" Bright
FSTRVW2A31

]

3"x12" Bright
USTATMG312V

]

3"x6" Bright
UWASTI01-36

=

6"x18" Bullnose
FSTRVO4A31

=

3"x6"
Bullnose Bright
UWSTB101-54369

=

3"x12" Bullnose
USTATUMGBNV

=

3"x6"
Bullnose Matte
UWSTM101-S4369

Statuary

4"x10" Bright
UWAST101-410

4"x10" Bright Beveled

UWASTI101-410BV

=

3"x10"
Bullnose Bright
UWSTB101-54310

=

3"x9.5" Bullnose
UWSTB101-5439

=

3"x10"
Bullnose Matte
UWSTM101-54310

Statuary | 204



Venato

Matte & Polished Porcelain

| o= B MG | Zer ek
The Statuario Venato series is inspired by this
precious and timeless Italian marble, with veins in
shades of gray that run longitudinally through its
pieces. Available in polished and matte finishes, HD
printing brings this porcelain to life with its realism,
elegance and contemporary character.

o r | \ .

Venato 24"x48" R PO

p White { —~

N
"\““

/(‘ . F - 24"x48" R PO . . F "‘._ LA p
1 GFSTVEN-1224 - oy oy M

:
\
A\
N\

d : _ 12"x24" RPO -~ . o b
4 e GFSTVEN-1224PO j f /7 { 7

\ 12"x24" RUP
GFSTVEN-1224

12"x24" R
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Weston

Glazed Ceramic

h4 12"x24" 17"x17" 13"x13"
Sasgrs | <> == M, [
- mm ‘ % ‘ 30x60 cm 44x44 cm 33x33 cm

A Mesmerizing Hybrid of Marble's Elegance
and Stone’'s Strength. Experience a unique
textural journey, elevating spaces with timeless
sophistication.

White

]

12"x24"
UWESTON16BV

17"x17"
UWESTON14HV

13"x13"
UWESTONI13CV

Beige

]

12"x24"
UWESTON16BE

17"x17"
UWESTON14HE

13"x13"
UWESTONI13CE

Roca Tile Book 2025

Brown

12"x24"
UWESTON16BG

17"x17"
UWESTON14HG

13"x13"
UWESTON13CG

Gray

]

12"x24"
UWESTON16BI

17"x17"
UWESTON14HI

13"x13"
UWESTONT13CI

MARBLES

Weston Beige 12"x24"

Weston

208
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Derby

Glazed Porcelain

L A 24"x24" R
S 9 50
< mm ‘ @ % @ % Bﬁ L"‘“"?_;’) ‘ 60x60 cm

With a minimalistic inspiration, Derby offers
porcelain tiles that replicate the design of marked
cement where the movement of graphics plays
subtly in changes of hues and less defined frames.
Its porcelain finish makes it suitable both for
commercial and residential applications.

Gris

Derby Gris 24"x24" R

24"x24" R
FZ50A60021

Roca Tile Book 2025

Derby Gris 24"x24" R

Derby | 210
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Lithology

Glazed Porcelain

24"x48" R 12"x24"
60x120 cm 31x61cm

w | o= M
Marbles and stones with neutral color palettes. These
series will be ideal to create minimalist spaces. With
a soft carving effect and a low relief that will add
dimension to any space.

Roca Tile Book 2025

Astoria Gray

24"x48" R
UASTOFDILBI

]

12"x24"
UASTOFD16BI

Polaris White

24"x48" R
UPOLARIILBY

[ ]

12"x24"
UPOLARIT6BV

Astoria Gray 12"x24"

B2

Lithology

212



Lithology

Glazed Porcelain

31x61 cm

83 ‘ <O = % Bﬁ ‘ 12"x24"

Basalt White 12"x24" & Basalt Graphite 12"x24"

 Basalt White 12'x24", Basalt Gray 12x24"

Basalt White Basalt Graphite
12"x24" 12"x24"

UBASALT16BU UBASALT16BW

Basalt Gray

12"x24"

UBASALTI16BI

213 | Roca Tile Book 2025 Lithology | 214



AT GHAFRIUE A4STRAIT

Lithology

Glazed Porcelain - Ceramic Wall

24"x48" R 12"x24" 3"x12"
60x120 cm 31x61cm 7.7x30.5 cm

s | O = M

Ibiza White

=R _ &° Empire Beige

~d & o . rle = ¢ 12"x24" . . . .
v UEMPIRP16BE g S R
i r Bt o 24"x48"R
ok Ve . $ . A UIBIZAFILBY
s b g, :‘-""/ e ; j:' I
O e T L 2% "« {
; 4 12"x24"

= g =
R T 5 =5 . =, {)’"-v fO ]
N g L . UIBIZAF16BV

. il —
k 3"x12"

0 e ] e LTI
el 3 ‘
3 ¥ UIBIZMG312V
- e %
-9’. b —— &

/ % _ N 3"x12" Bullnose Matte
/ el UIBIZMG312V

Lithology | 216
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Lithology

Glazed Porcelain

2y | O = M [

Roca Tile Book 2025

12"x24"

31x61 cm

Moscato Sand

]

12"x24"
UMOSCAT16BU

Moscato Taupe

[ ]

12"x24"
UMOSCAT16BG

Sandstone White 12"x24"

Sandstone White

[ ]

12"x24"
USANDST16BV

Sandstone Beige

[ ]

12"x24"
USANDST16BE

Lithology

218
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Lithology

Glazed Porcelain

g | O = @ ML

24"x48" R
60x120 cm

12"x24"
31x61 cm

Roca Tile Book 2025

Urban Antracita

24"x48" R
URBANFDILBE

]

12"x24"
URBANFD16BE

R

Lithology

220



Lithology

Glazed Porcelain

12"x24"
31x61 cm

Vesta White 12"x24"

Vesta White Vesta Sand
12"x24" 12"x24"
UVESTAF16BV UVESTAFI6BE

i Vesta Silver Vesta Taupe

! [ . --I.’;- s ..- » ’
: u&iﬁ“g i N iy 12"x24"

3 \ UVESTAF16BI

12"x24"
UVESTAF16BG

e

221 | Roca Tile Book 2025 Lithology | 222
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STONES

Avalon

Glazed Porcelain

=7 Bﬁ 253, |I'T1 24"x48"R 12"x36"R 24"x24"R 12"x24"R
< mm ‘ @ % @ & Lreerogn) s-.k 60x120 cm 30x90 cm 60x60 cm 30x60 cm

Elegance in essence. A distinctive fusion of stone
textures and advanced technology in a floor-to-wall
format for extraordinary porcelain tiles. Avalon is a
exceptional fusion of stone textures, combined in a
unique way.

' Avalon Arena 12"x24" RE=

gy

Blanco Arena

48"x48"R 24"x48" R 48"x48"R 24"x48"R
F10D2400T1 F106B5401 F10D240371 F106B54371
24"x24"R 12"x24" R 24"x24" R 12"x24" R
F100B60OMN F106B57011 FI00OB60371 F106A57371
12"x12" Mosaic 12"x12" Mosaic

FIOEO300T1 FIOE030371

Suite Avalon Blanco Suite Avalon Arena
12"x36"R 12"x36" R

FIOAIAWON FIOAIAW371

223 Roca Tile Book 2025 Avalon 224



june = | = | | STONES

Glazed Porcelain

2L O = @ M s sin | 2R ek e
Lines, touch and color merge into June bringing

calmness in its purest form. Its stone appearance

fuses a careful printing and relief technique with

neutral shades of gray or graphite and subtle flashes

of light similar to those generated by the sun in

natural stone. Once laid out, it faithfully maintains

the appearance of a limestone that brings to mind

white and pearly sea sands with a soft, diverse

texture and rich in nuances.

Sen = June Suite Caliza 12"x36" R

Caliza : - = — o Suite Caliza
e '-:.. 12"x36"R
e — FIDAIAWZAI
24"x48" R 24"x24" R e P ————-
FID6A54ZA1 FID7MB0ZAT : e — e
- ' Gris Suite Gris
e b 12"x36" R
A S FIDATAWO21
PR G ey e Tt et g 24"x48" R 24"x24"R
- : N S el el FID7M54021 FID7M60021
o e o
3 e ra s
L) I('?-;‘ 7 2 .‘!‘ I"‘
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June

Glazed Porcelain - Ceramic Wall

30x90 cm

L2 Y 24"x48"R 12"x36"R
~ 69 Bﬁ 259,
< mm ‘ @ % @ & [(E) ‘ 60x120 cm

June Grafito 24"x48" R

Grafito Suite Grafito
12"x36" R
FIDATAW101

24"x48" R 24"x24" R

FID6A54101 F1ID7M60101

227 Roca Tile Book 2025
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Legend

Glazed Porcelain

37-10 [T ] 12"x24" R
A mm @ E @ % 30x60 cm

Legend reproduces the design of English stone
on different faces with a great deal of movement,
unified under the same shade. Creating differential
environments through its gentle contrasts, Legend
evokes feelings of balance and serenity.

Blanco

Arena

]

12"x24" UP
UFLGOT11-1224

13"x13" UP Mosaic
UFLGO11-13M

=

3"x12" UP Bullnose
UFLGOT11-S43C9

Graphite

L

12"x24" UP
UFLG101-1224

13"x13" UP Mosaic
UFLG101-13M

=

3"x12" UP Bullnose
UFLG101-543C9

Roca Tile Book 2025

]

12"x24" UP
UFLG371-1224

13"x13" UP Mosaic
UFLG371-13M

=

3"x12" UP Bullnose
UFLG371-543C9

Legend

230
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Pavers

Color Body Porcelain

v /v " w
=120 Bﬁ 50% 24"x24" R
Z mm @ == @ % Lravgo) 60x60 cm

These 20 mm thick porcelain tiles surpass the high
performance, functionality and aesthetics of natural
materials used in flooring, which enables their use
in exterior environments and high transit areas.

Roca Tile Book 2025

Evolve Light Gray

24"x24" R
FTEVOGR2424T

STONES

Pavers Evolve'Oxford 24%x24" R

Pavers

232



Pavers

Color Body Porcelain

v /v " w
-1 20 Hﬁ 50% 24 X24 R
| O = M a2

e Gris. 24°x24" R

Toscana Arena Cortona Gris

24"x24" R
FR5E060371

24"x24" R
FRBEO60021

Piamonte Gris Cortona Antracita

24"x24" R
FR4EO60021

24"x24" R
FRBEO60311

233 Roca Tile Book 2025 Pavers 234



STONES

Pigment

Glazed Porcelain

. N «_zmm 35"x35" R
7 50
2 O=O M & sn | e

The 60s terrazzo trend is back in the shape of bold
designs that reinterpret the classics. Our Pigment
series recovers the terrazzo look, adding the unique
attributes of a color body porcelain. A modern and
resistant collection that is ideal for commercial
and residential use in contemporary and fearless
designs.

Multicolor

35"x35"R
FLL7ANFO91

235 Roca Tile Book 2025 Pigment | 236



Savoy

Glazed Porcelain

v 24"x48"R 12"x24"R
= 55108 an
A mm @ % @ & 60x120 cm 30x60 cm

Experience timeless elegance with Savoy - a
stunning tile collection inspired by the natural
beauty of travertine, rapolano, and fiorito stone.
Each tile features a unique blend of beige and gray
tones, designed to be mixed and matched for a
personalized and sophisticated look.

Fiorito Beige _ Travertine Beige
24"x48"R 24°x48" R

USAVFDXILBU USAVFDXILBE

12"x24" . 12"x24"

USAVFDX16BU USAVFDX16BE

Fiorito Gray e Travertine Gray
24"x48"R . 24°x48"R

USAVFDXILBL ; : = USAVFDXILBI

12"x24" - e i capaasis = o < % 12"x24"

USAVFDX16BL « —_— : USAVFDX16BI

237 | Roca Tile Book 2025 Savoy | 238



SaVOY — L STONES

Glazed Porcelain

=1 8.5-10.8 <> = Bﬁ 24"x48"R 12"x24"R
o omm @ % 60x120 cm 30%60 cm

T

0y Rapolano Beige & Gray 12"x24"

Rapolano Beige Rapolano Gray

24"x48" R 24"x48" R
USAVFDXILBV USAVFDXILB]
12"x24" 12"x24"
USAVFDX16BV USAVFDX16B]

239 Roca Tile Book 2025 Savoy | 240



Serena v

Glazed Porcelain
3169 < Eﬁ 48"x110"R 48"x48"R 24"x48"R 12"x24"R
4 mm %‘ @ % 120x280 cm 120x120 cm 60x120 cm 30x60 cm

Serena blends modernity, nature, and harmony
through a masterful design alchemy. Drawing
inspiration from the timeless appeal of classic
stone, Serena seamlessly merges the remarkable
characteristics of Portland stone with the warm,
natural tones of limestone and coral. Its delicate
texture and unmatched uniqueness create a perfect
balance of elegance and authenticity.

Serena Veincut Bone 48"x110" R

Crosscut Bone Veincut Bone

48"x110" R 48"x110" R
F5B6A70BO1 F5B6D70BO1
48"x48"R 48"x48"R
F5BOB40BO1 F5BOD40BO1
24"x48" R 24"x48" R
F5BOB54BO1 F5BOD54BO01
12"x24" R 12"x24" R
F5BOB57BO1 F5BOD57BO1
12"x12" Mosaic 12"x12" Mosaic
F5BEO30BO1 F5BE130BO1

241 Roca Tile Book 2025 Serena 242
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Serena v

Glazed Porcelain

3169 < Eﬁ 48"x110"R 48"x48"R 24"x48"R 12"x24"R
4 mm %‘ @ % 120x280 cm 120x120 cm 60x120 cm 30x60 cm

Roca Tile Book 2025

Crosscut Moka

48"x110"R
F5B6A70MO1

48"x48"R
F5BOB40OMO1

24"x48" R
F5BOB5MO1

[

12"x24" R
F5BOB57MO1

2

12"x12" Mosaic
FS5BEO30MO1

Serena Crosscut Moka 48"x48" R

Veincut Moka

48"x110"R
F5B6D70MO1

48"x48"R
F5BOD40MO1

24"x48" R
F5BOD54MO1

[

12"x24" R
F5BOD57MO1

S

12"x12" Mosaic
F5BEI30MO1

Serena

244



STONES

Terranova

Glazed Porcelain

7 ‘Q = @ M 50% 24"x48"R 12"x24"R
= m ‘ Hﬁ Li{-) SI **** 60x120 cm 30x60 cm

The natural elegance of an intense black and the
satin touch of slate. This collection evokes the
eroded effect of natural stone plus the unalterable
performance of porcelain. Perfect for interiors that
aim to be a refuge where everyone feels at home.

Terranova Negro 12"x24" R

24"x48" R
FR36A54161

]

12"x24" R
FR30A57161

Terranova Negro 24"x48" R

245 Roca Tile Book 2025 Terranova ‘ 246
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Trevi

Glazed Porcelain

v 12"x24"
9
3, O=M[ | e

Cut vein travertine re-defined. Our Trevi Collection is
a soft and elegant interpretation of this stone. This
collection comes in a single format with a neutral
color palette.

Roca Tile Book 2025

Bianco

L

12"x24"
BTREVO1-1224

=

3"x12" Bullnose
FTTRVBN-S43C9

Silver

]

12"x24"
BTREVO2-1224

=

3"x12" Bullnose
FTTRVSL-S43C9

Almond

L

12"x24"
BTREVO3-1224

=

3"x12" Bullnose
FTTRVAL-S43C9

Trevi

248
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Unique Ground

Glazed Porcelain

A4 @ 24"x48"R
—110.8
A mm ‘ % @ @ Bﬂ ‘ 60x120 cm

Accurately reproduces the Italian stone “Ceppo
di Gre” with large pebbles and mineral sediments
embedded in its surface. The Unique Ground series,
along with its neutral and chromatic hues, is elegant
and sophisticated.

A n g B - e “
SN T ol P e |
F g
‘& 2 £t o
X . = 3
ke ‘ 4; . : :_,h'\ ‘ o | -. 3 s -h.
3 ARG v & 4 e
Ve g S el :
L% “Land |
: AR bl a & W E
.‘J.’ i 2
! T » 3 : pe
Y o R b o :
. w0, ;
N i . +* < Ko
WA 5
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Uniqde Ground-Bone 24x48 R

Gray

24"x48" R
UNIQGROILBU

24"x48" R
UNIQGROI1LBI

Unique Ground

250
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Zen Stone

Glazed Porcelain

285108 ‘ @ = @ % Bﬁ ‘ 24"x48"R 12"x24"R

60x120 cm 30x60 cm

A tile collection that flawlessly captures the graceful
movements of Cipollino Marble veins and the
peaceful flow of Karesansui, also known as the Zen
gardens. The captivating design of this collection
takes you on a journey of tranquil harmony and
balance, enveloping your space in an atmosphere of
pure bliss.

Roca Tile Book 2025

Silver

24"x48" R
UZENSTOILBL

|

12"x24"
UZENSTO16BL

Gray

STONES

Zen Stone Gray24"x48" R

24"x48" R
UZENSTOILBI

]

12"x24"
UZENSTO168BI

Zen Stone

252
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Abbey

Glazed Porcelain

v ABS /N :_7mm 8" 48" R
:‘I '"7'“ @ % @ & % Eﬁ ng%) SJ!:D 19.5):120 cm
The Abbey collection will give any interior the warm
charm of untreated wood. A simple, unadorned floor

tile that expresses its naturalness in long planks,
playing tribute to rustic floors.

Roca Tile Book 2025

Fresno

]

8"x48"R
FN80OA60831

]

8"x48" RABS
FN87VFP831

Gris

]

8"x48"R
FN80OA60021

]

8"x48" RABS
FN87VFPO21

Roble

Abbey Fresno 8"x48" R

8"x48"R
FN8OA60741

]

8"x48" RABS
FN87VFP741

Abbey

254



Abbey Suite

Ceramic Wall

105 Bﬁ 12"x36" R
4 mm = @ % 30x90.2 cm

The Abbey Suites offer a three-dimensional
complementary wall tile proposal in all four warm
tones for the Abbey series. Adding texture and
character to spaces through it's narrow or wide
linear designs.

Suite Roble

12"x36" R
FN8AOAW371

255 | Roca Tile Book 2025
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Boheme

Glazed Porcelain

v 8"x35"
30 O=ME] | ee

The Bohemesseries offerthe strength and practicality
of porcelain. While echoing the natural beauty and
character of hardwood, itis anideal choice for spaces
that seek to combine durability with the soulful
warmth of a well-traveled path.

Roca Tile Book 2025

White

]

8"x35"
ROC087900081

Natural

]

8"x35"
ROC087900021

Ivory

Boheme Walnut 8"x35"

]

8"x35"
ROC0O879000M

Walnut

]

8"x35"
ROC087900031

Boheme

258



Colonial

Glazed Porcelain

P T e
£ =

v /N " "
N Td 8"x48"R
| O=O ML s | o

Natural elegance. The warmth and beauty of wood
with an exclusive and smooth aesthetic. This
collection emulates the unpredictable natural wood
in three tones: blanco, roble and almond.

259 Roca Tile Book 2025

Blanco Almond
] ]
8"x48" R 8"x48" R
GDVZMFPON GDV7MFP691
Roble

]

8"x48" R

GDVOA60741

Colonial 260
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Essence

Glazed Porcelain

8.5
28 | O = MG o

Embrace the natural beauty of wood in your home
with Essence - a serie that replicates the intricate
patterns and rich grains of real wood. With its
authenticdesign, this collection radiates warmth and
comfort, creating a serene and tranquil ambiance
in any space. Essence is available in four stunning
shades, offering a variety of options to suit your
personal style and preferences.

Roca Tile Book 2025

Ash

]

9"x35"
AESSASHM935

Pearl

]

9"x35"
AESSPEAM935

Silver

Essence Maple 9"x35"

]

9"x35"
AESSSILM935

Maple

]

9"x35"
AESSMAPM935

Essence

262



Everglade

Glazed Porcelain

=7 Bﬁ 8"x48" R
o o= M | 8asn

The representation of tradition and comfort. Our
Everglade collection allows you to create a warm
and rustic space while maintaining the durability
and resistance of a porcelain plank.

263 Roca Tile Book 2025

Forest

]

8"x48"R
UEVERGLILCF

Nogales

]

8"x48"R
UEVERGLILCH

Everglade Nogales 8"x48" R

Warm Gray

8"x48"R
UEVERGLILCI

Everglade | 264



Lagom

Glazed Porcelain

» <

10.5"x64" R
9
mm ‘ @ % @ % Bﬁ ‘ 26x160 cm

Lagom, the essence of balance and harmony, finds
its roots in a contemporary design philosophy that
cherishes the beauty of simplicity and functionality.
This exquisite collection is a testament to the
timeless appeal of wood aesthetics, blending
modern minimalism with the warmth and organic
character of natural elements.

265 Roca Tile Book 2025

Lagom Natural 10.5"x64" R

Natural Roble

]

10.5"x64" R
FAFA141741

]

10.5"x64" R
FAFAT4INTI

Almond

]

10.5"x64" R
FAFA141961

Everglade | 266



Mayne

Glazed Porcelain

<1108 B%l 8"x48"R
4 mm ‘ @ % @ % ‘ 19.5x120 cm

Each plank brings together essential hues in a
commitment to a natural finish that reproduces the
knots and veins of the original wood, its texture, and
the deep veins marked in chestnut tones.

Natural

]

8"x48"R
UMAYNFDILCF

Mayne Natural 8°x48" R

Mayne | 268
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Northwood

Glazed Ceramic

49 1l | ez
4 mm ‘ @ = % ‘ 18x55 cm

Embrace Nature’'s Warmth. This ceramic tile
marvelously captures the essence of wood, blending
rustic charm with the durability of ceramic, perfect
for creating cozy, natural-inspired spaces.

Northwood Brown 7"x22"

White Gray

[ ] [ ]

7"x22" 7"x22"
UNORTHWI15HI

UNORTHWI15HV

Beige

]

7"x22"
UNORTHWI15HE

Northwood 270
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Old Fashioned

Color Body Porcelain

~110.8 B%l 8"x48"R
e | O =M ol

The veining of wood emerges behind a subtle veil of
shades and colors. Old Fashioned bringstogetherthe
organic hues and visual singularity of this material.
It's brought into three different shades that provide
warmth and balance.

Old Fashioned Scotch 8"x48" R

Scotch

]

8"x48"R
UOLDFANILCE

B Rye

]

8"x48"R
- : UOLDFANILCV

271 Roca Tile Book 2025 Old Fashioned 272



Pine

Glazed Porcelain

v 8"x35"
0
4 mm ‘ @ = @ Bﬁ ‘ 20x90 cm

The durability of porcelain meets the rustic beauty
of the forest, bringing an organic, cozy ambiance
to any space. With the Pine series, embrace the
timeless appeal of wood with the practical resilience
of modern porcelain.

273 Roca Tile Book 2025

Natural

]

8"x35"
ROC087900041

Silver

]

8"x35"
ROC087900061

Pine Wenge 8"x35"

Walnut

]

8"x35"
ROC0O87900051

Wenge

]

8"x35"
ROC0O87900071

Pine 274



Wall CO"ECtiOﬂS Packaging Information

© &

‘ Pieces Sf Lbs ‘ Boxes Sf Lbs

Artesano
Artesano 3"x12" 50 12.70 2767 84 1,066.92 2,324.28
Artesano 3"x12" Bullnose 50 12.59 4112 84 1.061.76 3454.35
Aura
Aura 4"x12" 32 1.52 36.69 75 863.50 2,751.84
. E
Bar Tile 3
Bar Tile 3"x12" 50 12.70 27.67 84 1,066.92 2,324.28
Bar Tile 3"x12" Bullnose 50 12.59 4112 84 1.061.76 3,454.35
Brickell
Brickell 3"x12" & 3"x12" Bullnose ‘ 50 12.64 2910 ‘ 99 1.251.36 2,880.90
Carve
Carve 12"x24" R ‘ 10 19.38 72.20 ‘ 36 697.50 2,599.20
CC Cosmos @ @
CC Cosmos 3"x12" | 50 12.64 2767 | 74 935.36 2,047.58 Color Collection ‘ Pieces st Lbs ‘ Boxes sf Lbs
CCFrames Color Collection 3"x6" - White Ice BG & MT 88 n.26 2212 76 855.90 168112
CC Frames 4"x12" ‘ 32 .51 29.60 ‘ 75 863.50 2,220.00 Color Collection 3"x6" - Biscuit BG & MT | Bone BG 80 10.00 24.00 72 720.00 1,728.00
CC Mosaics Color Collection 3"x6" - Biscuit BG & MT | Bone BG 80 10.00 23.44 45 450.00 1,054.80
Color Collection 3"x6" 80 10.00 2256 60 600.00 1353.60
CC Mosaics Octagon 12"x12" Mosaic 20 18.78 47.62 54 1.014.28 2,571.48 Color Collection 3"x12" 50 1259 3060 99 1.246.78 3.029.40
CC Mosaics 2"x2" Hexagon 12"x12" Mosaic 20 19.81 45.20 54 1.069.50 2,440.80 Color Collection 3"x12" 50 1264 2767 74 03536 204758
CC Mosaics 1"x1" Hexagon 12"x12" Mosaic 20 16.79 35.28 54 906.75 1.905.12 Color Collection 3°X12" Picket 50 179 3010 72 848.84 216720
CC Mosaics Penny Round 12"x12" Mosaic 20 19.93 38.58 54 1.076.48 2,083.32 Color Collection 4 V410" 38 .25 2706 78 87738 211037
CC Mosaics Penny Round 12"x12" Mosaic (Red Pepper) 20 19.93 40.80 54 1,076.47 2,203.20 Color Collection 4"x12" 32 .49 2956 75 86175 2.217.00
CC Mosaics Penny Round 10"x9" Mosaic 22 13.02 29.76 54 703.31 160717 Color Collection 4"x12" 32 151 29.60 75 863.50 2.220.00
CC Mosaics Pinwheel 12"x12" Mosaic 20 19.16 44.82 54 1,034.63 2,420.28 Color Collection 2"x8" 60 6.50 14.88 120 780.00 1.785.60
CC Mosaics Basket Weave 12"x12" Mosaic 20 19.38 44.10 54 1.046.25 2,381.40 Color Collection 4V4"x16" 32 1533 12 60 91968 2.467.20
CC Mosaics 1"x1" Squares 12"x12" Mosaic 26 29.82 53.48 54 1,610.06 2,888.03 Color Collection 6°x18" 6 12.00 3258 %6 1152.00 312730
CC Mosaics 2°x4” Brick 12°x12" Mosaic 20 17.22 4676 >4 930.00 252504 Color Collection 8"x24" - White Ice Bright 14 19.61 5216 40 784.48 214816
CC Mosaics Lantern 12"x12" Mosaic 20 15.50 3748 54 837.00 2,023.92 Color Collection 10"x28" 7 1313 a4 a2 55154 178105
CC Mosaics Diamond Herring 12"x12" Mosaic 20 17.22 45.20 54 930.00 2,440.80 Color Collection 6"x18"™7MM 18 13.45 3238 102 1372.40 3302.96
CC Mosaics Flower 12"x12" Mosaic 20 16.79 35.28 54 906.66 1.905.12 Color Collection 13"x24" n 23.49 66.03 32 75172 2113.06
CC Mosaics + Color Collection 3/4"x6" Quarter Round (A106) 42/50 1.72/1.56 3.78/4.50 384/300 659.67/468.75 1451.52/1350.00
CC Mosaics + Penny Round 12°X12" Mosaic 20 19.93 3858 54 1076.48 2.083.32 Color Collection 3/4"x6" Quarter Round Beak (AC106) 10 0.31 0.88 1.200 375.00 1,056.00
CC Mosaics + Herringbone 12"x12" Mosaic 20 19.38 38.58 54 1.046.25 2,083.32 Color Collection 34"x34 In Angle (AKIO6) 120 0.03 792 60 155 47520
CC Mosaics + 2"x4" Beveled Brick 12°x12" Mosaic 20 1938 288 54 1.046.25 226152 Color Collection 2"x6" Radius Cap (A4200) 100/34 10.40/3.54 25.00/8.50 72/192 748.80/680.26  1800.00/1632.00
CC Mosaics + 2"x4" Beveled Brick 12"x12" Mosaic (Black) mn 10.66 2619 99 1.054.97 2,592.91 Color Collection 2°x2" Radius Cap Angle (AN4200) 12 033 108 960 31997 1.036.80
CC Mosaics + 2"x2" Dots Mosaic 22 19.05 4718 54 1,028.81 254766 Color Collection 2 18"x2 58"x6" Sink Rail (AT8262) 48 8.82 23.52 65 573.30 1528.80
CC Mosaics + 1"x4" 3D Picket 12"x12" Mosaic 14 13.45 .34 54 726.56 2.232.47 Color Collection 2 118"x2 58" Sink Rail Angle (ATC8262) 8 0.72 2.06 390 280.18 804.96
Color Collection 4 14"x4 VA" Flat Tope Cove Base (AT3401) 80/38 10.00/4.75 26.56/12.62 78/156 780.00/741.00 2071.68/1968.10
CCTextures
Color Collection 3/4"x6" Flat Tope Cove Base (AT1663) 60 9.23 24.48 80 738.46 1,.958.40
CC Textures 4"x10" Wavy & Beveled 38 1n.25 27.05 78 877.50 210.37 Color Collection 3 3/4"x6" Flat Tope Cove Angle (STCR/L1663) 6 0.92 27 456 420.93 1.233.94
CC Textures 3"x6" Beveled & Reverse Beveled 80 10.00 2272 60 600.00 1.363.20 Color Collection 4"x6" Round Top Cove Base (AT3410) 60/30 10.00/5.00 26.16/13.08 80/116 800.00/580.12 2092.80/1517.28
CC Textures 10"x28" Waves 7 1313 41.33 42 551.54 1.735.78 Color Collection 4"x6" Round Top Cove Angle (ATCR/L3410) 6 1.00 2.60 456 456.00 1187.42
Color Collection Color Collection 6"x6" Universal Cove Base (AT3610) 40 10.00 30.44 48 480.00 146112
Color Collection 6"x6" Universal Cove Angle (ATCR/L3610) 40 10.00 24.08 48 480.00 1155.84
Color Collection 4 V4"x4 V4" 80 10.00 23.44/24.32 70/60 700.00/600.00 1640.80/1459.20 Color Collection 2°x8" Surface Bullnose (S4289) 60 on 15.60 105 22155 1638.00
Color Collection 6"x6" 50 12.60 30.00/31.05 48/36 604.80/453.60  1440.00/1117.80
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Color Collection Pieces sf Lbs Boxes sf Lbs
Color Collection 2"x6" Surface Cap (54269) 120/40 10.00/3.33 23.76/7.76 64/192 640.00/639.74 1520.64/1489.92
Color Collection 2"x2" Surface Cap Angle (SN4269) 18 0.50 115 1740 870.00 2,004.48
Color Collection 3"x6" 6" Surface Bullnose (54369) 80 10.00 26.96 90 900.00 2,426.40 Tegel Pearl 3"x6"
Color Collection 3"x3" Surface Bullnose Angle (SN4339) 20 1.25 3.02 720 900.00 2174.40
Color Collection 3"x12" Surface Bullnose (54312) 50 12.65 29.60 99 125210 2,930.40
Color Collection 4V4"x4V4" Surface Bullnose (54449) 80740 10.00/5.00 26.08 78/156 780.00 2,034.24
Color Collection 4V4"x4VA" Surface Bullnose Angle (SN4449) 12 9.00 402 288 648.00 1157.76
Color Collection 6"x6" Surface Bullnose (S4669) 50/40 12.50/10.00 32.55/26.04 75/72 937.50/720 2441.25/1874.88 @ @
Color Collection 6"x6" Surface Bullnose Angle (SN4669) 6 1.50 4.01 600 900.00 2,404.80
Color Collection 3"x10" Bullnose (54310) 36 7.29 1858 99 72135 1,839.02 Pieces st Lbs Boxes sf Lbs
Color Collection 4"x16" Bullnose (S4169) 23 1n.02 28.75 72 793.22 2,070.00 Maiolica 4"x10" 38 n.25 27.06 78 877.38 2110.37
Color Collection 6"x18" Bullnose (S4618) 16 12.00 31.81 90 1,080.00 2,862.72 Maiolica Hexagon 7"x8" 37 10.76 31.41 60 645.60 1.884.78
Color Collection 3"x9 1/2" Surface Bullnose (5439) 36 6.98 18.47 128 892.80 2,363.90 Maiolica 172"x10" Pencil 168 9.04 2117 75 67814 1,587.60
Color Collection 6"x6" Sanitary Cove Base (S3619TN) 40 10.33 39.28 48 496.00 1.885.44 Maiolica 3"x6" Bullnose 80 10.00 25.36 72 720.00 1,825.92
Color Collection 1/2"x6" Pencil 72 2.64 5.33 100 263.50 532.80 Maiolica 3"x10" Bullnose 72 14.76 3413 75 1107.09 2,559.60
Color Collection 1/2"x12" Pencil 108 4.11 9.07 44 194.04 39917 Maiolica 2"x10" Victorian Chair Rail 36 6.30 20.70 75 472.27 1.552.50
Decorative Accents Maiolica 2 3/4"x10" Cornice 36 8.23 22.86 75 617.49 1.714.50
Maiolica Crackled 3"x12" Bullnose 50 12.59 412 84 1,061.76 3,454.35
Decorative Accents 2 1/2"x6" Chair Rail 18 145 594 264 383.62 1.568.16
St Tropez
Decorative Accents 3/4"x6" Liner (Black) 30 0.94 2.31 432 405.00 920.16
Decorative Accents 2 3/4"x10" Cornice 28 535 14.90 75 40110 1119.30 St Tropez 5"x5" & 5"x5" Bullnose 30 5.38 18.12 120 645.84 2174.40
Decorative Accents 2"x10" Chair Rail 36 6.30 19.26 75 472.27 1,444.50 St Tropez 2.5"x5" & 2.5"x5" Bullnose 60 5.38 15.54 120 645.84 1.864.80
Decorative Accents 3"x10" Sink Rail 28 753 14.92 75 565.11 1119.30 Tegel
Decorative Accents 6"x10" Skirting Baseboard 20 8.07 28.54 75 605.48 2.140.50
Tegel 3"x6" ‘ 80 10.01 23.46 ‘ 76 760 1,783.05
Decorative Accents 2"x3/4" Chair Rail Out Corner 16 019 0.38 2,400 460.80 921.60
Decorative Accents 2"x3/4" Sink Rail Out Corner 18 0.48 1.03 675 32071 692.55 Tissue
Decorative Accents 1/2"x6" Skirting Out Corner 18 0.56 135 960 542.59 1,296.00 Tissue 16"x48" R ‘ 4 20.67 81.73 ‘ 32 661.33 2,615.30
Decorative Accents 1/2"x10" Pencil 24 1.29 3.86 260 33571 1.004.64 .
Wind
Feathers
Wind 16"x48" R ‘ 2 10.33 43.81 ‘ 40 413.33 1.752.24
Feathers 3"x12" 50 12.64 2496 84 1061.76 2096.64 Winter
Flow Winter 8"x24" ‘ 14 19.61 5216 ‘ 40 784.48 214816
Flow 3"x12" 50 12.64 2910 99 1.251.36 2,880.90 Zellige
Flow 3"x12" Picket 50 11.79 28.77 72 848.86 2150.83
Zellige 2.5"x16" 40 1.08 3316 72 797.48 2,387.52
Flow 4"x16" 32 15.33 4112 60 919.68 2.467.20
Zellige 3/4"x16" Pencil 40 3.40 9.28 72 193.80 668.16
Flow 3"x12" Bullnose 50 12.59 28.60 99 1.246.79 2,831.40
Zen
Groove
Groove ‘ 3 872 2315 ‘ 36 31457 1553.58 Zen16"x48" R 4 2067 8173 32 661.34 2,615.30
Harmony
Harmony 3"x12" ‘ 50 12.64 30.70 ‘ 84 1,061.76 2,578.8
Magnolia
Magnolia 6"x18" 16 12.00 32.59 96 1152.00 3128.83
Magnolia 6"x18" Bullnose 16 12.00 32.59 90 1.080.00 2,933.28
Maiolica
Maiolica 3"x6" 80 10.00 24.00 72 720.00 1,728.00
Maiolica Crackled 3"x12" 50 12.65 27.70 84 1066.92 2,326.80
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Abaco

Pieces Sf Lbs Boxes Sf Lbs
Abaco 24"x48" R 3 23.25 78.95 30 697.50 2,368.50
Abaco 12"x24" R 10 19.40 64.60 48 931.20 3,100.80
Abbey
Abbey 8"x48" R 8 2013 69.30 ‘ 48 966.24 3,326.40
Abbey Suite
Abbey Suite 12"x36" R 5 14.56 56.82 \ 24 349.52 1.363.56
Alaska
Alaska White 24"x48" R PO 2 15.50 67.24 ‘ 30 465.00 2,017.20
Avalon
Suite Avalon 12"x36" R 5 14.53 50.34 51 741.09 2,567.34
Avalon 12"x24" R 8 15.50 52.24 48 744.00 2,507.52
Avalon 24"x24" R 4 15.50 65.44 30 465.00 1,.963.32
Avalon 24"x48" R 3 23.25 78.98 30 697.50 2.369.34
Avenue
Avenue 21"x21" 7 22.30 87.55 48 558.01 2,168.88
Baltic
Baltic 24"x48" R 2 15.38 63.08 32 49216 2,018.62
Baltic 12"x24" R 7 13.37 52.09 56 748.72 2.916.87
Baltic 12"x12" Mosaic 10 9.62 36.01 36 346.32 1,296.36
Bianco Venatino
Bianco Venatino 12"x24" R 10 18.94 75.56 32 606.22 2,417.92
Bianco Venatino 24"x24" R 5 19.05 78.40 30 571.56 2,352.00
Bianco Venatino 24"x48" R 3 22.96 76.72 28 642.89 2148.16
Bianco Venatino 35"x35" R 3 25.87 87.70 18 465.60 1,578.60
Bianco Venatino 3"x12" SBN 24 592 21.43 120 710.41 2,571.84
Bianco Venatino 13"x13" Mosaic n 1315 45.76 54 710.35 2,471.04
Block
Block 2"x10" 34 5.42 17.48 120 650.40 2,09712
Block 2"x10" Arrow 44 5.38 18.61 120 645.60 2,233.44
Block 4"x24" 15 9.39 4313 72 675.80 3,05.00
Block 5"x6" Hexagon 20 3.55 18.62 105 372.97 195510
Block 2"x10" Bullnose 34 5.38 2071 120 645.84 2,484.72
Boheme
Boheme 8"x35" 9 17.52 59.69 45.00 788.44 2,685.96
Calacata Gold
Calacata Gold 12"x24" 10 20.34 79.73 32 651.00 2,551.36
Calacata Gold 12"x24" R 10 18.84 7755 32 602.78 2,481.60
Calacata Gold 24"x48" R 3 2293 8413 27 619.03 2,271.51
Calacata Gold 13"x13" Mosaic n 1313 45.77 36 396.00 1.647.76
Calacata Gold 3"x12" Bullnose 24 5.92 2143 96 568.34 2,057.47
Calacata Gold 6"x18" 16 .95 32.53 55 65713 1,789.04
Calacata Gold 6"x18" Bullnose 16 .95 32.59 65 776.61 2118.48
Casablanca
Casablanca 8"x8" 30 12.70 45.00 72 914.50 3,240.00
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Casablanca ‘ Pieces sf Lbs ‘ Boxes sf Lbs
Casablanca 8"x8" (Blues) 30 12.70 46.62 48 609.67 2.23776
Casablanca 8"x9" Hexagon 28 10.36 3777 60 621.36 2,266.32
CCPorcelain
CC Porcelain 12"x12" Mosaic ‘ 22 2174 5471 ‘ 54 1173.96 2,954.56
Colonial
Colonial 8"x48" R \ 8 2015 69.30 \ 48 967.20 3,326.40
Derby
Derby ‘ 3 n.63 48.35 ‘ 40 465.00 1,933.80
Downtown
Downtown 12"x24" R Blanco 15.50 55.99 48 774.00 2.687.62
Downtown 12"x24" R 15.50 52.92 24 774.00 2,50710
Downtown 24"x24" R 7 2713 92.61 24 651.00 2,207.21
Downtown 3"x24" Bullnose 10 517 22.86 60 310.00 1,371.60
Downtown 12"x12" Mosaic 6 5.81 26.60 60 348.72 1,596.24
Essence
Essence 9"x35" ‘ 6 13.07 49.60 ‘ 60 784.69 2,982.85
Everglade
Everglade 8'x48" R | 6 15 66.31 | 36 544.05 2.387.23
Havana
Havana 8"x8" ‘ 34 14.32 4410 ‘ 45 644.40 1,984.50
Jewels
Jewels 12"x24" R 5 9.69 3571 64 620.00 2.336.90
Jewels 24"x48" R 3 23.25 70.86 24 558.00 1,700.64
Jewels Maurice 24"x48" R 2 15.50 44.27 25 38750 1,106.75
June
Suite June 12"x36" R 5 14.56 50.70 51 741.09 2,566.18
June 24"x24" R 7 2713 9193 24 651.00 2.206.32
June 24"x48" R 3 23.25 78.95 30 697.50 2.368.50
Lagom
Lagom 10.5"x64" R 3 13.46 5733 48 645.84 2,778.30
Lassa White
Lassa White 3"x12" 50 12.70 2767 84 1,061.76 2.324.51
Lassa White 12"x24" 10 20.34 79.73 32 651.00 2,551.36
Lassa White 12"x24" R 10 18.84 77.55 32 602.78 2,481.60
Lassa White 24"x48" R 3 2293 84.67 27 619.03 2.28614
Lassa White 13"x13" Mosaic n 1313 4577 36 396.00 1,647.76
Lassa White 3"x12" Bullnose 24 5.92 21.43 926 568.34 2,057.47
Lassa White 3"x12" Irreqular Bullnose 50 12.59 a2 84 1,061.76 3,454.35
Lassa White Wall 6"x18" 16 11.95 3253 55 65713 1,789.04
Lassa White Wall 6"x18" Bullnose 16 1.95 32.59 65 776.61 2118.48
Legend
Legend 12"x24" UP 10 20.34 79.48 36 73274 2,861.28
Legend 3"x12" Bullnose 24 5.89 2143 120 706.80 2,571.84
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Legend Pieces Sf Lbs Boxes Sf Lbs
Legend 13"x13" Mosaic n 1315 45.76 54 710.32 2,471.04
Lithology

Astoria 12"x24" 9 17.44 63.90 32 558.08 2044.80
Basalt 12"x24" 9 17.44 63.90 32 558.08 2044.80
Empire 12"x24" 9 17.44 63.90 32 558.08 2044.80
Ibiza 3"x12" Bullnose 50 12.59 4112 84 1.061.76 3,454.35
Ibiza 3"x12" 50 12.70 27.67 84 1.061.76 2,324.51
Ibiza 12"x24" 9 17.44 63.90 32 558.08 2044.80
Moscato 12"x24" 9 17.44 63.90 32 558.08 2044.80
Polaris 12"x24" 9 17.44 63.90 32 558.08 2044.80
Sandstone 12"x24" 9 17.44 63.90 32 558.08 2044.80
Vesta 12"x24" 9 17.44 63.90 32 558.08 2044.80
Liverpool

Liverpool 12"x24" R 10 18.94 75.56 32 606.22 2,417.92
Liverpool 24"x24" R 5 19.05 78.40 30 571.56 2,352.00
Liverpool 24"x48" R 2 15.28 7766 30 458.54 2,329.86
Liverpool 24"x48" R - 7mm 3 2293 8413 27 619.03 2,271.51
Marble Dolomita

Suite Marble Dolomita 12"x24" R 496.00 52.21 32 496.00 1.670.66
Marble Dolomita 12"x24" R 496.00 52.21 32 496.00 1.670.66
Marble Dolomita 24"x48" R 23.25 78.98 30 697.50 2,369.34
Marble Lincoln

Suite Marble Lincoln 12"x24" R 8 15.50 50.64 48 744.00 2,430.70
Marble Lincoln 12"x24" R 10 19.40 64.60 48 930.00 3,100.80
Marble Lincoln 24"x48" R 2 15.50 61.83 35 542.50 216419
Mayne

Mayne 8"x48" R 6 14.85 74.23 30 445.63 2,227.00
Nolita

Nolita 12"x24" R 7 13.56 56.24 40 542.50 2,249.52
Nolita 18"x36" R 3 1313 63.95 44 577.81 2.813.58
Nolita 3"x12" Bullnose 20 4.52 19.42 n2 506.24 2175.04
Nolita 6"x12" Cove Base 20 10.48 19.30 68 712.64 1.312.40
Nolita 12"x12" Mosaic 10 9.59 31.66 36 345.24 1139.76
Nordico

Nordico 12"x24" R PO 10 18.89 75.07 32 604.59 2,402.24
Nordico 12"x24" R UP 10 20.34 79.47 36 732.37 2,860.92
Nordico 24"x24" R PO 5 19.05 72.30 30 571.56 2,378.85
Nordico 24"x24" R UP 4 15.50 64.30 36 558.00 2,314.94
Nordico 35"x35" R 17.22 8210 44 757.78 3,612.49
Nordico 3"x12" SBN 24 5.92 2143 120 710.41 2,571.84
Nordico 13"x13" Mosaic n 1315 46.49 54 710.35 2,510.24
Northwood

Northwood 7"x22" 17 18.19 64.31 40 72764 2,572.30
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Old Fashioned Pieces sf Lbs Boxes sf Lbs

Old Fashioned 8"x48" R 6 14.85 74.23 30 445.63 2,227.00
Onice Supreme

Onice Supreme 12"x24" R 6 n.e3 48.51 48 733.32 2,328.48
Onice Supreme 24"x48" R 2 15.50 45.86 50 942.84 2,393.00
Onyx

Onyx 12"x24" R 8 15.50 61.00 36 558.00 2196.00
Onyx 24"x48" R 2 15.50 67.24 30 465.00 2,017.20
Pavers

Pavers 24"x24" R ‘ 2 779 69.00 ‘ 36 280.45 2.484.00
Pigment

Pigment 35"x35" R | 3 2616 87.44 | 40 1046.40 3,497.60
Pine

Pine 8"x35" | 9 1752 59.69 | 45.00 788.44 2.685.96
Port Noir

Port Noir Black 12"x24" R 8 15.50 52.21 32 496.00 1.670.66
Port Noir Black 24"x48" R 3 23.25 78.98 30 697.50 2,369.34
Positano

Positano 21"x21" 7 22.28 86.72 30 668.44 2.601.69
Positano 3"x12" Bullnose 24 5.89 2143 120 706.80 2,571.84
Positano 13"x13" Mosaic n 1315 45.76 54 710.10 2,471.04
Pro & Pro Max

Pro 3"x12" 46 10.98 38.09 62 680.71 2.361.46
Pro12"x24" R 10 18.94 75.56 32 606.22 2,417.92
Pro 21"x21" UP 7 22.30 87.54 24 53515 2,01.01
Pro 24"x24" R PO 5 19.05 78.40 30 571.56 2,352.00
Pro 24"x24" R UP 6 23.25 88.65 30 697.50 2,659.50
Pro 24"x48" R 3 2296 76.72 28 642.89 214816
Pro 35"x35" R 3 25.87 87.70 18 465.60 1,578.60
Pro 13"x13" Mosaic n 12.92 45.76 54 69750 2.471.04
Pro 3"x12" Bullnose 46 10.98 55.29 62 680.71 3,428.10
Pro Max 12"x24" R 10 18.94 75.56 32 606.22 2,417.92
Pro Max 12"x24" R ABS 10 20.34 79.70 32 651.00 2,550.40
Pro Max 24"x24" R 6 23.25 85.08 30 697.50 2,552.40
Rockart

Rockart Penny Round 12"x12" Mosaic n 10.80 29.04 81 874.64 2,352.24
Rockart Hexagon 12"x12" Mosaic n 10.72 34.33 81 867.92 2,780.81
Rockart Dots 12"x12" Mosaic n 9.92 25.37 81 803.52 2,054.65
Rockart Daisy Flower 10"x12" Mosaic n 8.93 25.01 72 643.25 1,801.01
Rockart Marble Spike 10"x12" Mosaic n 9.58 32.30 72 689.69 2,325.31
Rockart Hexagon Marble 9"x12" Mosaic n 753 25.03 72 542.50 1,801.80
Rockart Chevron Marble 11"x12" Mosaic n 10.23 34.73 72 736.25 2,500.34
Rockart Metal Geo 12"x14" Mosaic n 13.37 38.24 72 962.64 2,753.00
Rockart Metal Arrow 10"x12" Mosaic n 9.33 24.85 72 671.93 178913
Rockart Herringbone Marble 12"x12" Mosaic n 1.30 36.38 72 813.74 2,619.14
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Rockart Pieces sf Lbs Boxes Sf Lbs
Rockart Basket Weave Marble 12"x12" Mosaic n 10.76 35.94 72 763.20 2,587.46
Rockart Crossed Basket Weave Marble 12"x12" Mosaic n .30 34.73 72 814.00 2,500.34
Rockart Kaleidoscope Marble 12"x12" Mosaic n 10.76 3231 72 763.20 2,326.10
Rockart Large Marble Rhombus 12"x12" Mosaic n 1.65 42.00 72 838.80 3,023.86
Rockart Small Marble Rhombus 12"x12" Mosaic n .30 35.94 72 813.75 2,587.46
Rockart Medallion Marble 12"x12" Mosaic n 1.65 39.58 72 836.98 2,849.62
Rockart Metal Geo 12"x14" Mosaic n 13.37 38.24 72 962.64 2,753.00
Rockart Metal Arrow 10"x12" Mosaic n 9.33 24.85 72 67193 1,789.13
Rockart Oval 10"x11" Mosaic n 8.44 26.01 72 607.61 1.873.05 - -
Slabs Pantheon 40"x80" R PO & UP
Rockart Thassos Triangle 12"x14" Mosaic n 12.95 4519 72 93233 3,254.02
Rockart Nero Marquina Triangle 12"x14" Mosaic n 12.95 43.43 72 932.33 3127.04
Rockart Thassos Square 9"x9" Mosaic n 6.26 2293 72 451.05 1.650.82
Rockart Nero Marquina Square 9"x9" Mosaic n 6.26 21.83 72 451.05 1.571.46
Rockart Thassos & Nero Margina Dot 11"x12" Mosaic n 10.61 40.79 72 76416 2,936.56 @ @
Rockart Thassos Hexagon 12"x13" Mosaic n .92 42.77 72 857.93 3,079.42
Rockart Nero Marquina Hexagon 12"x13" Mosaic n 1.92 41.01 72 85793 2,952.43 Statuary Wall ‘ Pieces Sf Lbs ‘ Boxes Sf Lbs
Rockart Carrara Marble 1"x1"Hex 12"x12" Mosaic n 10.66 29.77 72 767.21 214315
Statuary 13"x13" Mosaic n 1315 45.76 54 710.10 2,471.04
Rockart Carrara Marble 1"x1" Square 12"x12" Mosaic n 10.66 31.97 72 767.21 2,301.55
Statuary Wall 3"x6" 80 10.00 23.44 72 720.00 1,728.00
Rockart Carrara Marble 2"x2" Hex 12"x12" Mosaic n 10.66 35.28 72 767.21 2,539.94
Statuary Wall 4"x10" 38 1n.25 27.06 78 87737 210.37
Rockart Carrara Marble Perry Round 12"x12" Mosaic n n.72 33.07 72 843.96 2.380.75
Statuary Wall 6"x18" 16 1.95 32.53 55 65713 1,789.04
Rockart Carrara Marble Lantern 12"x12" Mosaic n .19 35.28 72 806.02 2,539.94
Statuary Wall 6"x18" Bullnose 16 11.95 32.59 65 776.61 2,18.48
Savoy o e
Statuary Wall 3"x9.5" Bullnose 36 6.98 18.47 128 892.81 2,363.90
Savoy 12"x24" 9 17.44 63.90 32 558.08 2,044.80 Statuary Wall 3"x6" Bullnose 40 5.00 12.68 180 898.56 2,282.40
Savoy 24"x48" 2 1518 78.70 30 455.31 236113 Statuary Wall 3"x10" Bullnose 36 7.29 18.54 99 721.35 1,835.46
Serena
Terranova
S 12"x24" R 6 1.63 48.50 48 558.24 2,32790
erena lex Terranova 12"x24" R 10 19.40 64.60 48 931.20 3100.80
24"x48" R 2 15. . 42.50 2,437,
Serena 24’48 550 6966 35 5425 37.96 Terranova 24"x48" R 3 2325 78.95 30 697.50 236850
Serena 48"x48" R 1 15.50 66.14 42 651.00 2,777.84
Serena 48"x110" R 1 36.17 Nn7.92 21 759.51 2,476.22 Trevi
Slabs Trevi 12"x24" 8 15.30 62.90 32 489.60 2,012.93
Trevi 3"x12" Bullnose 20 4.52 19.42 n2z 506.24 2175.04
Slabs 24"x48" R 3 22.93 82.09 35 802.45 2,873.33 R
Unique Ground
Slabs 48"x48" R 2 30.68 109.59 32 981.67 3,506.94
Slabs 40"x80" R ] 2153 8177 44 94722 3,59792 Unique Ground 24"x48" R 2 1518 78.70 30 455.31 2,36113
Slabs 48"x98" R 1 3218 123.48 30 965.52 3,704.40 Venato
Slabs 63"x126" R 1 551 201.77 16 881.78 3,228.37 Venato 12"x24" R 8 15.50 61.00 36 558.00 2.196.00
Venato 24"x48" R 2 15.50 67.24 30 465.00 2017.20
Statuary
Weston
Statuary 12"x24" UP 10 20.35 79.48 36 732.76 2,861.28
Statuary 12"x24" R UP 10 19.38 75.67 36 69750 272412 Weston 13"x13" 14 18.47 5164 72 1185.75 3.718.20
Statuary 12"x24" R PO 10 18.94 75.56 32 606.22 241792 Weston 17°x17" 8 18.58 6312 48 795.67 3,029.53
Statuary 24"x24" R UP 4 15.50 66.00 36 558.00 237614 Weston 12"x24" 10 19.38 68.61 32 620.00 2195.59
Statuary 24"x24" R PO 5 19.05 78.40 30 571.56 2,352.00 Zen Stone
Statuary 24"x48" R UP 2 15.50 83.60 35 542.50 2,925.93 Zen Stone 12°x24" R 9 1774 63.90 32 558.08 2.044.80
Statuary 24°x48" R PO 3 22.96 7672 28 642.89 214816 Zen Stone 24"x48" R 2 1518 7870 30 455.31 236113
Statuary 35"x35" R 3 25.87 8770 18 465.60 1.578.60
Statuary 8"x9" Hexagon 28 10.36 3777 60 621.36 2.266.32
Statuary 13"x13" UP 16 18.73 67.70 40 749.20 2,707.84
Statuary 3"x12" Bullnose UP 24 5.89 2143 120 706.81 2,571.84
Statuary 3"x13" Bullnose UP 24 6.48 25.39 120 77760 3,047.04
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Collection

Abaco
Abaco IN & OUT
Abbey
Abbey ABS
Abbey Suite
Alaska
Artesano
Aura
Avalon
Avenue
Baltic
Bar Tile
Bianco Venatino PO
Bianco Venatino UP
Block - Floor
Block - Hexagon
Block - Wall
Boheme
Brickell
Calacata Gold
Calacata Gold
Calacata Gold Wall
Carve
Casablanca
CC Cosmos
CC Frames
CC Mosaics - Basket Weave
CC Mosaics - Hexagon 1x1

CC Mosaics - Hexagon 2x2

CC Mosaics - Lantern, Diamond Herring & Brick

CC Mosaics - Octagonal
CC Mosaics - Pin Wheel
CC Mosaics - Squares 1x1
CC Mosaics Penny Round Bright
CC Mosaics Penny Round Matte
CC Mosaics + Antique Herringbone
CC Mosaics + Brick
CC Mosaics + Herringbone
CC Mosaics + Pennies
CC Mosaics + Dots
CC Porcelain
CC Textures
Colonial
Color Collection
Derby
Essence
Everglade
Feathers
Flow

Groove

Roca Tile Book 2025

Technical Specifications

Water
Absorption
<=0.5%
<=0.5%
<=0.5%
<=0.5%
>10%
<=0.5%
<=20%
<=20%
<=0.5%
<=0.5%
<=0.5%
<=20%
<=0.5%
<=0.5%
<=0.5%
<=0.5%
>10%
<=0.5%
>10%
<=0.5%
<=0.5%
>10%
<=0.5%
<3%
<=20%
<=20%
<=0.5%
<=0.5%
<=0.5%
<=0.5%
<=0.5%
<=0.5%
<=0.5%
<=0.5%
<=0.5%
<=0.5%
<=0.5%
<=0.5%
<=0.5%
<=0.5%
<=0.5%
>10%
<=0.5%
<=20%
<=0.5%
<=0.5%
<=0.5%
<=20%
>10%
>=20%

Scratch
Hardness

N N NN

N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A

A W W W N W W W www N W W W

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

Use Group

- b b b b

B L R ]

w w b~ w

- =2 W W = W

w w W N W W W W ww N W W W

Dynamic
Coefficient of
Friction (DCOF)

>=0.42
>=0.42
>=0.50
>=0.60
N/A
<=0.42
N/A
N/A
>=0.42
>=0.42
>=0.42
N/A
<0.40
>:0.42
>:0.42
>:0.42
N/A
>:0.42
N/A
<0.40
>=0.42
N/A
<=0.42
>=0.42
N/A
N/A
<=0.32
<=0.30
<=0.40
<=0.21
<=0.32
<=0.32
<=0.32
<=0.21
<=0.36
<=0.22
<=0.21
<=0.22
<=0.21
<=0.30
>=0.42
N/A
<=0.50
N/A
>=0.42
>=0.42
>:0.42
N/A
N/A
N/A

Shade Variation

V3
V3
V3
V3
V2
V3
Vi

V3
V3
V3
V3
V3
V3
V3
Vi

Vi

Vi

V3
V3
V3
V3
V3
V3
Vi

Vi

Vi

V2
V2
V2
Vi

V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
Vi
V2
V2
V2
Vi
V3
Vi
V3
V3
V3
Vi
V2
Vi

Thickness

7 mm
7 mm
7 mm
7 mm
7 mm
9mm
73 mm
8mm
7mm
8 mm
8 mm -8.5mm
73 mm
7mm-10mm*
7mm-10mm*
9.5mm
9 mm
8.7 mm
8mm
73 mm
7 mm-10 mm*
7 mm-10 mm*
8 mm
8.5mm
8.2mm
73 mm
8 mm
6 mm
5.4 mm
6 mm
6 mm
6 mm
6 mm
5.4 mm
6 mm
6 mm
6 mm
6 mm
6 mm
6 mm
6 mm
6 mm
7.3 mm
7 mm
6.3-8mm
70mm-9 mm
8.5 mm
9 mm
8 mm
7.3 mm

18.8mm

Collection

Harmony
Havana
Jewels Etianne PO
Jewels Etianne UP
Jewels Laurent
Jewels Mattia PO
Jewels Mattia UP
Jewels Therry PO
Jewels Therry UP
Jewels Maurice
Jewels Vince PO
Jewels Vince UP
June
Lagom
Lassa White PO
Lassa White UP
Lassa White Wall
Legend UP
Lithology
Liverpool PO
Liverpool UP
Magnolia
Maiolica
Marble Dolomita
Marble Lincoln
Mayne
Nolita
Northwood
Nordico PO
Nordico UP
Old Fashioned
Onyx PO
Onice Supreme
Onyx UP
Pavers
Pigment
Pine
Port Noir
Positano PO
Positano UP
Pro Max ABS
Pro Max UP
Pro PO
Pro UP
Savoy
Serena
St. Tropez
Statuary Hexagon
Statuary PO
Statuary UP

Water
Absorption
>10%
<=0.5%
<=0.5%
<=0.5%
<=0.5%
<=0.5%
<=0.5%
<=0.5%
<=0.5%
<=0.5%
<=0.5%
<=0.5%
<=0.5%
<=0.5%
<=0.5%
<=0.5%
>10%
<=0.5%
<=0.5%
<=0.5%
<=0.5%
>10%
>10%
<=0.5%
<=0.5%
<=0.5%
<=01%
<=0.6%
<=0.5%
<=0.5%
<=0.5%
<=0.5%
<=0.5%
<=0.5%
<=0.5
<=01%
<=0.5%
<=0.5%
<=0.5%
<=0.5%
<=0.5%
<=0.5%
<=0.5%
<=0.5%
<=0.5%
<=0.5%
>10%
<3%
<=0.5%
<=0.5%

Scratch
Hardness

N/A
4

u w . un

N/A

N/A
N/A

ul

N/A

g w U o M W W U1 ®

N/A

N/A

Use Group

A W b b DM DD DM DM DM DM DM DM DM DS

W b D=

A DD WD O W N MDD W DM W DM U W N DA DM D™D

A W W

Dynamic
Coefficient of
Friction (DCOF)

N/A
>:0.42
>0.25
>:0.42
>=0.25
>=0.25
>=0.42
>=0.25
>=0.42
>=0.25
>=0.25
>=0.42
>=0.42
>=0.42
<0.40
>=0.42

N/A
>=0.42
>:0.42
<=0.40
>=0.42

N/A

N/A
>:0.42
>:0.42
>:0.42
>:0.42
>:0.42
<=0.40
<=0.40
>=0.42
<=0.42
<=0.42
>=0.42
>=0.42
>=0.42
>=0.42
<=0.42

<0.40
=0.42
>=0.42
>=0.42
<=0.40
>=0.42
>=0.42
>:0.42

N/A

>=0.42
<0.40
>:0.42

Shade Variation

v3
v3
v2
v2
V2
V2
V2
v3
v3
v3
V2
V2
v3
v3
V2
V2
V2
va
V3
v3
v3
v2
v2
V3
v3
V3
v3
V2
Vi
Vi
v3
v3
V2
v3
v3
v3
v3
v3
v3
v3
v3
v3
v3
v3
v3
v3
V2
v3
v3
v3

Thickness

73 mm
8 mm
6.5 mm-8.0 mm
6.5 mm-8.0 mm
6.5 mm-8.0 mm
6.5 mm-8.0 mm
6.5 mm-8.0 mm
8 mm
8 mm
9 mm
6.5 mm-8.0 mm
6.5 mm-8.0 mm
7 mm
9 mm
8.5 mm-10 mm*
8.5 mm-10 mm*
8 mm
8.5 mm-10 mm*
8.5-10.8 mm
8.5mm-10mm*
8.5mm-10mm*
8 mm
7 mm-8 mm*
7mm
7 mm
10.8 mm
9 mm-11 mm*
8.9 mm
8.5mm-10 mm*
8.5mm-10 mm*
10.8 mm
9 mm
6.0mm-9.0 mm
9 mm
20mm
8.7 mm
8mm
7mm
8.5mm
8.5mm-9 mm*
8.5 mm-9 mm*
8.5 mm-9 mm*
7mm-10 mm*

7mm-10 mm*

8.5mm-10.8 mm

6.0mm-9.0mm
8.5 mm
8.2mm

8.5mm-10 mm*

8.5mm-10 mm*

Technical Specifications
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Technical Specifications

) Water Scratch Dyrlwa'mic Water Scratch Dynamic
Collection Absorption Hardness Use Group C.oelffloent of Shade Variation Thickness Collection Absorption Hardness Use Group Cloelfficient of Shade Variation Thickness
Friction (DCOF) Friction (DCOF)
Statuary Wall >10% N/A 1 N/A V2 8 mm XL Slabs - Saint Tropez <=0.5% -- 4 - V3 7 mm
Tegel <=20% N/A 1 N/A V3 6.3mm Slabs - Statuario PO <=0.5% 3 3 <0.40 V3 7 mm
Terranova <=0.5% 5 4 >=0.42 V3 7 mm XL Slabs - Tempesta UP <=0.5% 5 4 >:0.42 V3 7 mm
Tissue >10% N/A 1 N/A Vi 12 mm Slabs - Topazio PO <=0.5% 3 3 <0.40 V3 7 mm
Trevi <=0.5% 5 3 >=0.42 3 9 mm Weston <=0.5% -- 3 >=0.42 V3 73-85-9mm
Unique Ground <=0.5% N/A 4 >=0.42 V3 10.8 mm Zellige >10% N/A 1 N/A V3 8.5 mm
Venato PO <=0.5% 3 3 >=0.42 V3 9 mm Zen >10% N/A 1 N/A Vi 12 mm
Venato UP <=0.5% 5 3 <=0.42 V3 9 mm Zen Stone <=0.5% N/A 4 >=0.42 V3 8.5-10.8 mm
Wind >10% N/A 1 N/A \ 17 mm
Winter >10% N/A 1 - V2 9.4mm
Slabs - Agata <=0.5% 4 3 <0.40 V3 7 mm
Slabs - Allure PO <=0.5% 3 3 <0.40 V3 7 mm
XL Slabs - Breccia Capraia PO <=0.5% 3 3 <0.40 V2 7 mm
XL Slabs - Breccia Capraia ST <=0.5% 5 4 <0.42 V2 7 mm
XL Slabs - Breccia Vino PO <=0.5% 3 3 <0.40 V2 7 mm
XL Slabs - Breccia Vino ST <=0.5% 5 4 <0.42 V2 7 mm
Slabs - Calacata Gold PO <=0.5% 3 3 <0.40 V3 7 mm
Slabs - Calacata Gold UP <=0.5% 5 4 <0.40 V3 7 mm
Slabs - Calacata Light PO <=0.5% 3 3 <0.40 V3 7 mm
Slabs - Calacata Light UP <=0.5% 5 4 <0.40 V3 7 mm
Slabs - Carrara PO <=0.5% 3 3 <0.40 V3 7 mm
Slabs - Carrara UP <=0.5% 5 4 <0.40 V3 7 mm
Slabs - Concrete Slabs PO <=0.5% 3 3 <=0.27 V3 7mm
Slabs - Concrete Slabs UP <=0.5% 5 3 <=0.33 V3 7mm
XL Slabs - Fire <=0.5% 3 4 <0.40 V3 7mm
Slabs - Fossil PO <=0.5% 3 3 <0.40 va 7 mm
XL Slabs - Fulmine PO <=0.5% 3 3 <0.40 V2 7 mm
XL Slabs - Gran Calacata PO <=0.5% 3 3 <0.40 V2 7 mm
XL Slabs - Gran Calacata UP <=0.5% 5 4 >=0.42 V2 7 mm
XL Slabs - Infinity Black UP <=0.5% 5 4 >=0.42 \ 7 mm
Slabs - Iron PO <=0.5% 3 3 <0.40 V3 7 mm
Slabs - Iron UP <=0.5% 5 4 <0.40 V3 7 mm
Slabs - Koronis PO <=0.5% 3 3 <0.40 V3 7 mm
Slabs - Koronis UP <=0.5% 5 4 <0.40 V3 7 mm
XL Slabs - Kronos <=0.5% 5 4 >=0.42 V2 7 mm
XL Slabs - Legno Rovere UP <=0.5% 5 4 >=0.42 V2 7 mm
Slabs - Marble Nouveau PO <=0.5% 4 3 <0.40 V3 7 mm
Slabs - Marble Parana PO <=0.5% 3 3 <0.40 V3 7 mm
Slabs - Nero Caressi PO <=0.5% 3 3 <0.40 V3 7 mm
XL Slabs - Nero Marquina PO <=0.5% 3 3 <0.40 V3 7 mm
XL Slabs - Nuage PO <=0.5% 3 3 <0.40 V2 7 mm
XL Slabs - Nuage ST <=0.5% 5 4 <0.42 V2 7 mm
XL Slabs - Pantheon PO <=0.5% 3 3 <0.40 V2 7 mm
XL Slabs - Pantheon ST <=0.5% 5 4 <0.42 V2 7 mm
Slabs - Pulpis Intenso PO <=0.5% 3 3 <0.40 V3 7 mm
XL Slabs - Rosso Lepanto <=0.5% 3 4 <0.40 V3 7 mm
Slabs - Sahara Noir PO <=0.5% 3 3 <0.40 V3 7 mm
Slabs - Sahara Noir UP <=0.5% 5 4 <0.40 V3 7 mm

Thickness with an * is detailed on page 419
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Thickness

Product Collection

Color Collection

Bianco Venatino
Legend

Liverpool

Maiolica

Nolita

Pro & Pro Max

Statuary

Statuary Wall

Roca Tile Book 2025

Description
Color Collection (3"x6")

Color Collection (2"x8" 4"x4", 3"x6", 6"x6", 9.5"x13")
Color Collection (3"x12" 4"x10", 4"x10" BV, 4"X12")
Color Collection (4"x16" 6"X18", 13"x24")
Bianco Venatino (12"x24" R)
Bianco Venatino (24"x24" R)
Bianco Venatino (35"x35" R, 24"x48" R)
Legend UP (12"x24")

Legend Hexagon
Legend UP (24"x48" R)
Liverpool (12"x24" R)
Liverpool (24"x24" R)
Liverpool (35"x35" R, 24"x48" R)
Maiolica 3"x6"

Maiolica 4"x10"

Maiolica 3"x12" Crackled
Maiolica 7"x8" Hexagon
Nolita (12"x24" R)

Nolita (18"x36" R)

Pro & Pro Max (12"x24" R)

Pro & Pro Max (24"x24" R)

Pro & Pro Max (35"x35" R, 24"x48" R)
Statuary Hexagon
Statuary (12"x24" R)

Statuary (24"x24" R)

Statuary (35"x35" R, 24"x48" R)
Statuary 3"x6"

Statuary 3"x6" Beveled
Statuary 4"x10"

Statuary 4"x10" Beveled

Thickness
6.3 mm
7.0 mm
73 mm
8.0 mm
8.5mm
9.0 mm
10.0 mm
8.5mm
8.2mm
10.0 mm
8.5mm
9.0 mm
10.0 mm
7.0 mm
73 mm
8.0 mm
8.0 mm
9.0 mm
1.0 mm
8.5mm
9.0 mm
10.0 mm
8.2mm
8.5mm
9.0 mm
10.0 mm
7.0 mm
7.0 mm
73 mm

7.3 mm

Tile Care

To maintain the beauty and elegance of Roca tiles, we recommend the daily cleaning of the material using

conventional procedures.

To remove remains of dust and solids: sweeping or vacuum cleaning.

Do not use dust-catcher mops with silicone or wax.

The cleaning of the surface should be carried out with neutral soap and the amount of water recommended by the

manufacturer.

Do not use cleaning products containing wax, brighteners or with similar additives as they may leave a waterproof
layer on the tile over time that will affect its surface appearance.

We recommend the use of doormats, which should remain clean, in the entrances to tiled areas, either from the
street, terraces or gardens, to avoid the entrance of abrasive elements. Special care should be taken in areas close
to beaches or construction works, as sand or stones might be brought in.

We recommend placing protections on the objects that might damage the tile when dragged (metallic legs of tables,

chairs, etc.), being especially rigorous with gloss and satin finished products.

Should the dirt not be removed entirely, we provide the following chart, where you may find the suitable cleaning

agents for each type of dirt:

TYPE OF STAIN

Oil, ink, marker pen, tomato, fruit, chocolate, grease

Tar, rubber, shoe polish, paint, graffiti, wax, resins,
marker pen, nail polish

Coffee, ice cream, nicotine, wine
Lime, cement, beer, metal deposits, soft drinks, fruit
juices

Glue, chewing gum, tyre or shoe rubber

Blood, mercromina, iodine

Incrustations

CLEANING AGENT

Organic solvents: alcohol, turpentine, acetone
Alkaline detergents in liquid or powder form
Bicarbonate

Organic solvents: alcohol, turpentine, acetone

Alkaline detergents in liquid or powder form

Diluted acids: vinegar, hydrochloric acid

Organic solvents: alcohol, turpentine, acetone
Diluted acids: hydrochloric acid

Oxidant: oxygenated water

Pressurized water

Never use any products containing hydrofluoric acid, only those indicated in the table above.

All the products in this table may be easily found in ordinary household stores and shopping centres.

Specially indicated for polished porcelain tiles:

Once the entire material has been laid and the remains of cement, pointing and other building material have been
cleaned, on some polished surfaces the presence of an “oily” film can be observed due to the “stain-resistant”
inertisation treatment they are given. Should this occur, Roca recommends the cleaning of the surface with
drycleaning products (powder detergents), and once that fine protective layer has been removed, then clean the
product as indicated previously. In extreme lighting conditions, light reflections might occur due to the high degree

of brightness and the features of the product.

We recommend cleaning stains immediately.

290



291

Warranty And Conditions Of Sale

Return authorization and shipment claims

- Requests for credit or correction for errors caused by incorrect order entry or shipment must be submitted in writing
and sent via fax or e-mail to the Customer Service Department within T month of invoice date.

- Claims as to breakage, shortage or overage in quantity should also be sent in writing to the Customer Service
Department no later than 5 business days after delivery. There will be no exceptions to this policy under any condition.

- Any discrepancy should be noted on the bill of lading and veried with a signature from the driver delivering the load.
- Any claims of defects in quality shall be made in writing to Roca Tile USA Inc. immediately upon discovery.

- Roca Tile USA Inc. shall be provided samples adequate to test the product claimed to be defective and shall be
afforded the opportunity to take its own samples.

- Notication of refused shipments must be communicated to the Roca Tile USA Inc. Customer Service Department
within 1 business day in order to process a Return Authorization form and credit the customer’s account.

- Material cannot be returned without rst obtaining approval from Roca Tile USA Inc. through a Return Authorization
consent form. Roca Tile USA Inc. will only accept return of current inventoried product in full cartons and in good,
saleable condition within 30 days of purchase date. A 20% restocking charge will be applied to any returned materials
and customers will be responsible for the freight cost of return.

- There will be no refunds/returns on natural stone, setting materials, and special order products, as all sales are final
on these items.

Shipping claims
- Unless otherwise stated on the bill of lading, the Roca Tile USA Inc. terms of shipment are FOB origin.
- Once a shipment has left the Roca Tile USA Inc. warehouse, the cargo is the responsibility of the consignee.

- When the shipment is picked up at the warehouse, the driver must sign the bill of lading indicating the number
of pallets on the shipment. When the shipment arrives at its destination, the customer should ask the person who
receives it to count the number of pallets. If there is a discrepancy in either pallet count or condition of the material, it
must be noted on the bill of lading in the presence of the driver.

- Obvious damage to the shipment must also be noted on the bill of lading. Claims of this nature will not be honored
unless noted on the bill of lading.

- All damaged goods must be held for inspection or until the claim is settled. Claims relating to breakage will only
be accepted if the shipment has been coordinated through Roca Tile USA Inc. Customers who coordinate a pick up
through their own carrier should le claims directly with the shipping company.

Container orders

- Transportation for import container shipments is the responsibility of the consignee once they have cleared Customs
at the Port of Entry, unless otherwise agreed with Roca Tile USA Inc.

- When the shipment arrives at its destination, please inspect the contents of the container before signing the bill of
lading. Obvious damage must also be noted on the bill of lading in the presence of the driver.

- Any charges incurred after the shipment clears Customs will be the responsibility of the customer. Claims of this
nature will not be honored unless noted on the bill of lading.

- Please take pictures before and after unloading pallets for insurance purposes. Roca Tile USA Inc. will le insurance
claims for you if we are notied within 5 business days of receipt of the shipment.

Roca Tile Book 2025

- Title for material on Direct Container shipments is transferred upon issuance of the bill of lading. Requests for credit
or correction for either damages or breakages not made within 10 business days of receipt of shipment will not be
allowed. For assistance, contact the Roca Tile USA Inc. Customer Service Department.

Quality

Roca Tile USA Inc. is responsible only for products manufactured and packaged at locations duly authorized by Roca
Tile USA Inc. Roca Tile USA Inc. warrants only that the products it sells will at the time of delivery meet the applicable
specications Roca Tile USA Inc. makes. No other representations, or warranties, or quality, or merchantability, or
tness for any purpose and none shall be implied by any written or oral statements made by any Roca Tile USA Inc.
employee or agent. Any quality claims included but not limited to shade, appearance, caliber or obvious defects must
be communicated before the tile is installed. Installation constitutes acceptance. Once installed, Roca Tile USA Inc.
assumes no liability for claims related to product.

Limited warranty

Roca Tile USA Inc. warrants that its First Quality (i.e. Standard Grade) ceramic tile is manufactured according to ANSI
Al1371-1988 and meets or exceeds those requirements. Roca Tile USA Inc. makes no warranty as to the suitability of
its tile for a particular installation. Roca Tile USA Inc. does not warrant that its glazed or unglazed tile will not scratch,
chip or show signs of wear. Should a tile product be determined not to conform to the Roca Tile USA Inc. warranty,
the buyer’s sole and exclusive remedy shall be a replacement of the product with tile of compatible color and shade,
as determined by Roca Tile USA Inc.

Labor and installation charge are expressly excluded from this warranty. Roca Tile USA Inc. shall not be liable under
this warranty for any other damages, costs or expenses including, without limitation, any incidental or consequential
damages. The warranties set forth herein are in lieu of all other warranties expressed or implied. Roca Tile USA Inc.
disclaims all other warranties including implied warranties of merchantability and tness for a particular purpose. The
use of muriatic acid (hydrochloric acid) in removing grout haze will void all warranties.

Order policy

Once you have received an order confirmation from your customer service representative, there is a 24 hour window
to verify that your order is correct and a ship date needs to be provided. Material can be held for 2 weeks without
shipping confirmation, after that, the following circumstances would apply:

a) A 25% deposit (non refundable) is paid in order to hold material for 60 days. After 2 months of being allocated,
material will be released and deposit lost.

b) 100% payment of the order. In this case, product will be held at our warehouse for up to 4 months. After that,
storage fees will apply.

Handling Fees

A broken pallet fee of $65.00 will be added to orders for quantities smaller than a full pallet for 40"X80" and 48"X98"
items from the Slabs series.
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Miami, FL.

Showroom & Distribution Center:

1190 NW 25th St.
Miami, FL 33172

Edison, NJ.

Showroom & Distribution Center:

74 Carter Dr,
Edison, NJ 08817

Miami, FL.

Design District:
3886 Biscayne Blvd.
Miami, FL 33137

Locations

Chicago, IL.

Distribution Center:
1330 Mark Street
Elk Grove Village, IL 60007

Anaheim, CA.

Showroom & Distribution Center:

1222 E. Howell Ave. Suite A.
Anaheim, CA 92805

Design Showrooms

Chicago, IL.

Downtown Showroom:
215 W lllinois St
Chicago, IL 60654

Roca Tile USA Inc.

11190 NW 25th St.
Miami, FL 33172

(800) 3210684
www.rocatileusa.com

Houston, TX.

Showroom & Distribution Center:
7100 Business Park Dr., Suite 250
Houston, TX 77041

Hayward, CA.

Showroom & Distribution Center:
1857 Sabre St.
Hayward, CA 94545

Manhattan, NY.

Downtown Showroom:
19 W 21st Street, Suite #603
New York, NY 10010
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